m PANIGALE V2
Model Year 2024

Chassis prefix: 022000024
Cylinder capacity: 955 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.

When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION
DFR DFR N NO

MOD MODEL PANV2 Panigale V2

PLT PLANT DB10 DMH

XCO MAIN CLR R Ducati Red

XCO MAIN CLR TBSG THRILLING BLACK AND SATURN GRE
XCR FR/W COL G-B GRIGIO MONOSCOCCA ,BLACK WHEELS
XPO OPTIONS BIP BIPOSTO

XST STD CNTY AUS VERSIONE AUSTRALIA

XST STD CNTY BLG VERSIONE BELGIO

XST STD CNTY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA

XST STD CNTY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STD CNTY JPN VERSIONE JAPAN

XST STD CNTY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA

XST STD CNTY TWN VERSIONE TAIWAN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

PANIGALE V2 /24

022000024

TBSG

Ducati Red

THRILLING BLACK
AND SATURN GRE

Page 4/226

(D22009724) PANV2 24 EUR R G-B BIP DMH
(D22009824) PANV2 24 AUS R G-B BIP DMH
(D22009924) PANV2 24 BLG R G-B BIP DMH
(D22010124) PANV2 24 GSO R G-B BIP DMH
(D22010224) PANV2 24 TWN R G-B BIP DMH
(D22010424) PANV2 24 ROK R G-B BIP DMH
(D22013624) PANV2 24 JPN R G-B BIP DMH

(D22013924) PANV2 24 EUR TBSG G-B BIP DMH
(D22014024) PANV2 24 AUS TBSG G-B BIP DMH
(D22014124) PANV2 24 JPN TBSG G-B BIP DMH
(D22014224) PANV2 24 GSO TBSG G-B BIP DMH
(D22014324) PANV2 24 ROK TBSG G-B BIP DMH
(D22014424) PANV2 24 TWN TBSG G-B BIP DMH
(D22014524) PANV2 24 BLG TBSG G-B BIP DMH

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt a et st h e bt s et st e st b et b e st e b et e s et e s et es et e st e s et eat b ea b e a e b e a e e b et eh et e b et e s et es et e st b e a e b ea e b ea e b et e b et e bt e Rt e Rt b e AR et b et b et b et bt e s ettt e b et beneene 10
Drawing 13A - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO SINISTRO ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt et e st ebe st e b estebentesentesentes et e s easesease st s e st sentesentesentebentebe st ese s e st b e st bese b e st bentebentesentenenes 10
Drawing 13B - /X 7 1) =< 7> h [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN ..ottt ettt ettt be sttt st b ettt bese st et ebeses et ebebeseatstebeseat st ebesentatebesentatebebeneatstebesentatebesenentasan 12
Drawing 13B = 73w 7 1) = 77 3/ RN [XSTETPIN ettt ettt ettt sttt st et b et st et e a e st e b et e b et e b et e s et e st et e st et e st e b en e e s entebe st e b e st eb et e b e st e s et eae b e st et e st ebeneebe st ebe st ehe e e be st e be e ebe s ene e ene 14
Drawing 13C - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO DESTRO......ccoiotiiieiieieteietetstetetestete st te e etestesestesassesassesessesessesassessesassssensesensesensesensestnsessasessesessssessesensesessesensesensesesessssessesessesessesensesensesensesensesans 16
Drawing 13D - BT EEL S A 7 L crerereereereerssseeesssssssssessesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssesssssssesssssssssssssessesssssssssessessssssssssessssssssssassessssassssessessssnssnnes 18
Drawing 13E = T L 7 B 1) 77 L B B oottt ettt ettt et e bt b e st et et et et e st ea b eat e st ea e e st e st eb e bt e st eh e b e b et eatent et eateateat e Rt e At e Rt e At oAt b e be e b et ea s et et ententententent e At e st eh e e bt e st et e ebeebe e et e betentenes 20
DIAWING 13F = To L 7 B 1) 77 L ettt sttt sttt ettt et e st e a e ae e st e st bt e bt e bt b e bt eb et ea s et emteateatea e e et e a e e aeea e bt b e e e et e b e e et e at et enteaEeaEeae e Rt e st e bt e h e e bt b e e b et et et et et et et e e ens 22
DITAWINEZ TAA = /N 0 R 7 A D ettt ettt ettt et ettt e h e e bt e bt e b e st e st et et et et ententente st eseestes e eseeseebeasess et emtemtemtentententestenteseesees e b e es e s easensentententententententea e ea e e st es e es e be b et en b et et entententeneeateaeeaeeseebes 24
DIAWING 14B = 7 = JL 7 A D ettt ettt ettt ettt et a st e a e s bt e bt b e s b e e e b e s et et et et eaeeae e st e st e s e e bt e h e es e b e s et e a s e s et eaEeaE e Rt e R e e R e e Rt eh e eh e b e e b e et e b e s e e e a b et et e Rt e a e e Rt e atea e e st e heeaeebe b e et e b e b eteneen 26
Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL.......coooioiiiiieiieeteesteesteeete st tetestete st ete st ete st esessesessesassesessessesessesassssessssensesessesessesensessnsesesesssessesensesensesensesensesessesensesensessasessesensesensesessesensesensesensesensesans 28
GTOUDP LUBRIFICANTL ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et b et e s et s et e st et e st et eatesentesentesenteseateseaseseases et en et en e et e st esentesenteseateseateseeseseeses et en et en e eben s esen s e s entesenteseasestesen e s en e s en e s entebentebenteb et esensesenseneasan 30
Drawing L - SHELL ADVAINCE.........cooiiiieeieteietestetestetestetestetest e et e e stesestesessessssessesessesassesessssassesensestnsestssessssessesensesentesensesensesensesensestasessesessesentesensesensesensesensesensesensessesessasessesensesensesensesensesenses 30
GIOUD T3 30 3/ ittt ettt ettt ettt st a et st a et e b e e b e st s e st e st s e st s e st se st e s e Rt e b e a e b e st e e Rt e R e Rt e R bR b e R R R et a et st s e R et Re e Re e Re e R e Rt a et a et b et be e b e s e e 32
DIaWing 02A = 2577 F T 3/ 30 T1 37 I T m Il ettt ettt ettt ettt et et s ettt et et et e st e a e e st e st e s e b e e bess et en b et eatentea e e st e st e st e se e st e bt b e e s et et et e ntentea e e Rt eateat e Rt e At e b e e b e oAt be b et et et et et ententeneeh e e st eneeaeebeebenaen 32
DIAWING 03A = F 7 7R W 7 R eererrereeeeeesisesssssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnnns 34
DIAWING 03B = 77 57 0 F ittt ettt ettt et et e st s et et as s e b e s ase st e s e s et astssebesaasas et et assss et esasaseasesesasessesesasea s et esesaae et e s et asea s e s et esea s b esesesea s b eseseA st et eAea st et esea et b eseseas s etesea st eaeses st etebeseat s eseseanasesesens 36
DIAWING O4A - 7 T 0 5 77 78 ettt ettt b e sttt b e et ettt et et e ae e a e e st e bt s et b e e bt e b et et et et e at e e e R e e R e Rt e he e h e e Rt b e e At e e s e s et e aE et e Rt eaE e Rt e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e et b e b et et et et et et et e ae e st e st e aesae s e bennens 38
DIaWing 04B = 30 o A L = = 7778 ettt ettt ettt et ettt et eh e h e bt s h e e bt b e st et et et et ea b et e At eat e st e At e At es e b e oA e A e s be b et enteateatenteateat e At ea e e At e A e eh e he A e ehea b et et enteatentent e st en e e st e st ebeebeetebebententan 40
DIawing (4C = OIL PAN. ...ttt ettt et b bt b e st et et e st et et et e st ea e e st e a e e st st e st ee e b e s et eatea s et eatemtemteaeeaees e e st sh e b e s e e s et e s et eatemteateatea e e st e st eb e e b e bt eb e s ea s et et ent et emtent et ententeneesenaens 42
DIAWING 05A = T1 0 7 7 A 3 7 T % R ettt ettt ettt ettt et et a e bt e bt s 4 e st e b e st et et et eatentent e st e st e st ese e st e bt b e s et easeatemtenteatentententen e eaees e b e eseeheabeas et entenseateateatent e At ea e e Rt e seeh e bebe et et e be b ententententan 44
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS = PISTONS......o oottt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt e st ete st ese st et es s et entebentes et eseasestses et estesentesentesentesent et eateseaseseasen et en et entebentesenteseateseateseases et eseasentesentesentesentesentesn 46
DIAWING 07A = 7 A I3 773 A T L eereeeeeeiesisieeetstesessestssess st ssesessssssesesass st st esass st et esass s et esasas bt et assasssesesassas et et asass et et asesea s et et asea s et et asaas s e s et aseatesesaseas et esesesessesebassaseseseseasssebesasnasesebasssssebesessasesesasns 48
DIAWING O8A = T A L TR S 77 = 77 4 JL & eeeieseeerteteteetr s e et sttt sttt s e s et e s e s e s e st s e s e s e s e s s et e s e san e e s e A e s e s et et e s e s en e et e s e s en et e s e s e sttt e s e R e At s e A e R e At e AR e At At s AeRene et e s e s e At n e et e tesentesesese et et esenentetes 50
Drawing 08B - HEAT EXCHANGER.........cooooieiieeietrte ettt tete e te e sestesesassasse e sesassestssesaeseseesessesansesassesansesensessnsesensesssensesensesensesensesensesensesesesessessesessesensesensesensesensesessesesseseeseseesesesessesensens 52
Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PATR......cootteteieieteteietetetetee ettt ettt ste st et et etes e tes s et et esenseseasestses et estesestesentesentesentesensesenteseaseseases e sen et en e et entesentesen s et enteseaseseasentabes e s entebentesentesentesen 54
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR.......coceioteieieieteieteietetetetetestetestetestesessesessesteteseesessesassesassesensesensessssestasestesessesensesensesensesensesensesensestssesssentesensesessesensesensesensesensesensesessessesensesensesensesen 58

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




(bucari)

D1rawing 1T0A - WATER PUMP ...ttt ettt sttt et ettt ea e st e bt e a e s bt b e sb e s e et e st et eateateateateat e st ea e eb e s e es e et e b e s et eateat et e st eat e st e st eb e bt e st e b e b et et et eas et entententeat e st ebessesbebenee 60
Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION.......ccioiiieiiteieteitetetetesteestetesteestesestesestesassessssastesassesassesassesassessssessssessssessssessssessesessesessesessesessesessessssessssesessessesessssessesessesessesessesansens 62
Drawing 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD = TIMING.......cciottriteteirieitriesteiestete ettt esteste et eteststestssesessessssestesensesensesestentsenessentesentssentesentesentesensesentestsentesentesentesensesensesensesensesensenens 64
Drawing 12B - 7R 1) V2 G ILNYW R = F A 32 7735 A T L\ ceceeeeenenienieitesteitstetest st sstssessessassassassessessastastestentastestesease st essass et assessansentententansentesteseeseeseesees et e b et enten b e st ententen s e st e Rt entese et e et e beebentensenee 68
DIAWING 12C = 73 = F5 77 L /N % R ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt s a bt e bt e a e st e b e b et et e b et eateateateaeea e ea e e a e eh e b e e st et e b e s et et eateatententeaeeaees e e st e bt eh e b e bt e e et et e b et ea b et e Rt ea e ea e e Rt eh e eh e e beeh e et e b et et et et et et et et et ens 72
DIAWING 12D = 7R 1) 2/ 2 7 JL /N 0 R eettetiietirteesteestestete s te et et ete e te st et et e s eses et e s e et eseeseseesaseesansesassesassesansesaases et es et aseesaseesassesans et ansesassesasseseaseseases et ese s en s et ansesan s et ansesenseserseseaseseeses et eneesansesansesansesan 80
GIOUD M = /L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s et ettt s s s et ae st e s et s et e s et s e e s e st s e s bt e st s e st s e st s e Rt R e R e s e e R e e Rt e R e Rt R e R e AR e R e R e AR e R Rt R ARt R Rt R e AR et R e e e R et et a et b et b e e e e se e ene 88
D1awing 01A - DS TESTER ..ottt ettt ettt et et ete st et et ese st esestesasseseseseseseasestesessesassesansesansesansessssesessesensaseesastesessesansesansesassesasseseaseseaseseesaseesaseesaseesansesansesansesansesensesesaseesaneasanes 88
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)......cioriiitrrieeirinieettntsie ettt estseseseestsaesesestsassese st e seses st sesesesesessesesestssesesestaseseseststssesesestasssesestasssesesentasesesestsesseseseasssesesens 90
Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE).....ccccottiitriritieinireieeirtetete sttt et te et teses s tstebe et tetesesesteseseststesesesentasesesenestesesesentsesesentasesesentntesesestntesesesentatesesesensssesenenses 92
Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME).....cooveiirieiirtnieetrntereeststeteseestste ettt seseessssesesestsaesesesesessesestasssesesestssssesestassesestasstesesentssseseststsesestatsssesestnsssesesenessssesenesssses 94
GTOUD & A 7 ettt sttt et ettt ettt s a e bt et e bt e bt b b et et et et et e a b e et e a e e st e bt e bt e s e e bt e b e a e bt b et e Rt et et e RE e R e et e Rt SR e e R e e bt e h e bt b e b et et e b et e Rt et e Rt e R e R e R e Rt e bt bt e bt bRt e b et et et et e a e et et e st e ae e bt s bt ebeebene 96
DIAWING A = 87 A A7 ettt ettt ettt s h e bt e bt s bttt s b e s e et et et et eateatea e ea e e st ea e eh e es e bt es et e e s et et e a e e ateaeeatea e e a e e Rt eh e e bt oA e et e b e s et et ea s et eateatea e ea e e Rt eh e eh e e h e b e e bt ee et et et et et et enteateneeae e bt ebeeseeteben 96
DITAWINEG B - f [ 7 4 A7 iierieiestereeteee ettt sttt e st e st et et et et et e st e st e st e st s s e e s esbess et essansansensensestantenteneeseeseeseesees e s e se s ensansensentenseneeseesteseeseeseeseesees e s e s s e se b enbensentententeRe e st e R e ene e s e et e beeb et e benbententenes 98
Drawing E - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TIL....oouioiiirieirieieieirtetstestete s tetete ettt ettt ettt e s st stetesessestssentesessesensesensesensesessentesentesentesensesensesensesensesensestsestsentesentesentesentesentesensesensesensenesseneesensesen 100
Drawing G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE.........cccciirtrttitrirteiettnteiete ittt sttt tst et ebe sttt et e et etebes et et ebesestasesesenentstesesentasesesentatesesesenttetesentateseseseatatesesentasetesenentesesesentnsssesenensases 102
Drawing H - (#) DIABLO™ WET ..ottt ettt ettt b ettt s et sae bt se s ese st sas s ebe sttt e s sttt et e b e st e et ebes e et s e s s e st et s e e b e st a et e b e b e s et e b eb e st et st e b e bement et e b e sttt e b s eae st sbebeneaneebeneneasasen 104
Drawing I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN.....oooiiirireieirtrieeetrtetete sttt ettt ettt ettt ebe sttt ebe b e s et eteseaeat et ebeseatatebebentatesebeaen s et ebeses et ebeseneatetebeneat et et esen et ebeseneatebebesen e st et esen e st et eben et et ebesent st ebenenttebebenenes 106
Drawing J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2.t ieseststseseststsseseest e sesestsassesestsessesesentssesesestsassesestassesestatsesesestsssesestatsseseststsssesenessssesesesessesesenens 108
Drawing K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SCi......ouoiirtiieiirieieteertsteiee ettt ettt et tetebe sttt ebes e et stesesentesesesentesesesestatesesesentssesesentatesesestatsesesentstesesentntesesesentasesesenensssesenen 110
Drawing M - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3.t ettt ettt et e s et e s et e s et esessese s e s et estesestesentesantesentesenteseasesesses et e st s ene s entesentesentesentesestenesenesenease 112
Drawing N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3.t be sttt ettt e et st ebes e et ebeses et etebeseatsteseses et eseseseatesebesentstebesent st ebebes et ebebesentsteteseneatesesaseneas 114
Drawing P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4.t ettt ettt et et et et et e st e st e s et es et e st et entesentesentesenteseaseseaseseaseseesen e s entesent et entesentesensesensesenseneaseneseneasan 116
Drawing Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA TL....ooiiiotiieieieieieteietetetetetesteeste e seseetesteaseesassesassesassesassessssesessassssassesessesensesensesensesessesessessesessesessesessesessesessesessessnsesessesassessesensesesesessens 118
GIOUD 7 L = A ettt ettt ettt sttt st a ettt h e s s st e e sttt a et s a et e e et s et e s et e st e s et e R e s Rt e e R e R e R Ao R e R e e R e e e R et e R s R L s Rt R e Rt Ao R e R e R R e e R et Rt e R R R R Rt R Rt s e Rt et R et R et s et bt s st s st n st nenes 120
DITAWINE TOA = 1 R A 47 3/ R oottt ettt ettt st e b st e st e st et et et e st et estestente st e st eseesessessassess et ansensentantenteseaseenteseesees e s e s e et e st ensensensansensestententeseestesees e et ersesse s ensansansententenseneenteneeneeseasessessans 120
DIaWING 17A = 7 T2 D A 7 T T 0 N m 7 T 3 ettt ettt ettt bt ettt ettt ettt e st e a e e st e st e bt e bt s st et e b e b et e a b et e at e st e ateaeeae e st e bt e et eb e b e b et et et et eateateatea e eatea e e h e e bt e b e e b e eh e b e b et et et et entens 122
Drawing 18A - 27 7 1) > 7 2= v b [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPIN,GSO,TWIN]....cositttirtririeiiirirteietistetetetet ettt st te et stetebe st bebe et stebesesestesebesestesebesentassteseneatesesesentasesesenentesesenentssesesenenes 124
Drawing 18A - A7 7 1) 2 7 L2 5/ B [XSTIROK] ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et b et ses e b e st e s et e s entesenses et ese s ese s en e b en e be st ese st e s enteseasese st e st s e st be st bentesentebentesentes et enentenesaneene 126
DIAWING I8B = 77 L1 3/ N 7 b — ettt ettt ettt ettt a ettt h bbb e sttt e st b e st s e st e b et e b et e s et e bt e st e st e Rt b e R b et e bRt e b et e h et e bt e Rt b e Rt H e Rt b e Rt e bt h e Rt e b e e bt e h et e n et e ae b e a e b et e b et b et e b s 128

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 6 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




INDEX

DIAWING 1A = 1) 7 A A 3 77 = L eecrcreeeressesssessssesssssssssssessssssessssssssssssessesesesessssesessssasasesessnsssesessssssesesessssesesessssssesessssssesesessssesesessstesesessssssesesessssesesessssssesesessssesesesessesesesessesesesesessesesesessesesesssssns 130
DIAWING 20A = 7 T3 B 7 L — 7R L 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e st e s e st e s e st e s e st e s et e s et e st et e Rt et e st et e st ek e st eA e At e A eAteReateReateR et e Rt et eR et es e et enteseatekenteseases et e s et es et eseese st et ene et e st et entesentesanees 132
DIawing 20B - 77 T 3 N 77 L = 35 3 A T A oottt ettt b et ettt ettt e e a e a e a e a e bt bt e a e b e b et et ea b et et e At eat e At e At e a e e Rt e Rt e bt b e A et et et et et eateatea e e Rt e Rt e et e bt e b e e b e et et et et et et et eneens 134
Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS. ... oieieieieteieteietetetestetesteesteststetesesteseseesessesassesassesassessssesssessasessasassasessesensesessessssesessesesessssessssestesessesessesessesessesessesesessssessesessesestesensesessesensesassesen 136
DIAWING 20D = 1] 7 7 L = F 3 AT L errerrrersssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssesssssssssssssessesssssssessessessssssessssssssssassessesssssssssessesssssssessessessssessessesnssssans 138
Drawing 21A - 7> /3= 7L — h k)L ¥ — [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROKTWN ..ottt ittt ettt ettt et et bt ebese et sbebesentstebesenestebesestatesebesentsetesentstesesesentsesesenes 140
Drawing 21A - 77373 = 7L = R IRIL 7 = [XSTIIPN] ettt ettt ettt ettt et b et s b et e bbb b et s e b e bt s et eb ettt b sttt b b et s et e b e st et eb st et b et ebeme e st ebesesesesenens 142
Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS........oo ettt e et e et e teste e tesessesessesessesessassesassesassesassesassesassessssessasessesessesessesensesansessnsesensesesseseesessesensesessesensesensesensesesseseeseseesessesessesessesessesasens 144
Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL......ccooiitieieieieieieieiestetestetet ettt ettt te e etestste st stesessesessestssansesessesessesessestssenesestssentesentesentesentesensesentesetestssentssentesentesensesensesensesentesentesessestssentesentesensesensesenses 146
DIAWING 23A - 1) 773 T 3 7 77 77— 78 eeesertertete et et et e e st s bt st e st e st et e st et et et et e st e st e st e st e st e s e e s e e s e b et et e At et e Rt e Rt e Rt e At oAt e Rt e Rt e At ke Re e A et en s e st ent e At en s e Rt esten e e Rt e At es e e b e e A ek en b et et e st ente st ente st e st e s e eseeneeaeesebenee 148
DIAWING 24A = 7 T 3 D 0 0 N 70— N ettt ettt h s et b e bt s a e st et et et ea b et et e st e at e st e a e e bt e bt e h e eb e b e b et oAb e s et eaEeat e At ea e eh e e bt eh e e st bt b et et et et eateateateat e Rt e a e e h e eh e bt e h e et et e b et et et et et eas 150
DITAWING 25A = 17 b — 5 = 7 = T ettt et et s ettt s e st ettt ettt a e st e h e e a e bt h e A e A et e st e st e Rt en s e At eRten e e At e At eh e R e e A e oA e b e be s e Rt en b e Rt e Rt e Rt en e e At ea e e Rt e A e ek e b e be et et en b ente st e st ententen e e Rt e st eseeseeaeese et e senaentensentans 152
DIAWING 25B = 7 = 1] 3/ 773 A T ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a e ae e h e bt bt e a e b e b e b et et et et oAt e ateateh e e h e e ae oAt e bt bt b et e b et et et e ateat e At ea e e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e b et e b e b et et e b et enteateateateateaeeaeebebenee 154
DIAWING 20A = 75 7 5 1 /X tetetetetetetetetetetetest et et et ese st e s et e st et e st esa st et assesassesastesasses et eseases et estesaseesastesansesaasesansesaaseseeses et as et an s et as s et ensesan s et ansesesseseases et es e s e st e s e st esese et en s et en s et en s e s et eseateneese st seneesanes 156
DIAWING 20B = 75 77 1 N N 7 ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt et e at e st e he s h e e bt bt e bt et e b e s et et et e a e e Rt e aE e At e Rt e bt e bt eh e eb et et et et ea s et enteateaeeaeeateR e eh e e st bt b e eh et e a s et et ea b et e at e At et e st e st e bt e bt eheebeebe et et e bentens 158
Drawing 26C - REAR FOOTREST ...ttt ettt sttt st et st e e st e e sta st esa st esaseesastesassesassesesesasessssessssassssaseesassesessesessessnsesessessssessssessssessssessesessesessesessesessesensessasessssessasesesseseesensesassns 160
DIAWING 27A = 1) 77 7 0 N 7 N ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e ae e bt e bt e bt e b e b e e b e e e s et et eateateatea e e st e a e e et e bt bt eh et e b e s et eateat e Rt e At e at e Rt e Rt e Rt e bt e h e b e b e b et et et et eateateat e st e st e st ebeeb e beeaene e benee 162
DIAWING 28A = 7 1137 R 7K A = /b ittt sttt bbb bbb bbb s bbb e e e e b e e e e b e b e e b e s e e b e b e s e e b e e b b e e e A a b e b as e A a b b e e At A A a e asAb A s A ab At At A a b A s as e e et A e esas et A a s e s esasas s asesenasasananananes 164
DIAWING 29A = 1) 77 78 A = L teeteeeteirteertetstetete e te e te ettt ettt e s ettt e s et e st ese st et entesentesenteseasesenseseasen et en et ent et en e et entesentesenteseaseseaseseasen et en et ent et en e e s en s esen s e s ea s e s ea s e Rt e R et e At en e ke st ek en e ek entes et enensenesenenn 166
DIAWINE 29B = 1] 7778 A = L 3/ A 77 B eoererterteiteitetet ettt st st et e st et et et et et et e st s st e s e e s e st e st e s esse s ensensastentente st e st e st e st e Rt e s e be ek et e s e s entensen s e Rt e Rt e At en e e At e At e Rt eAeeh e b e b e ek et ente e e st en s et e Rt enteat e st eseeseese et ensebentan 168
DIAWING 30A = 77 2 = T/l & 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt sttt ettt e et e et et et e et et R e e Rt e Rt e Rt et E Rt e Rt ee Rt E et R et e Rt h e Rt e Rt E Rt e e Rt e Rt e et e et e et s et he e s e e ene e et naene e 170
Drawing 31A - + A L >4 — [XST:AUSBLG,EURIPIN,GSO ...ttt ittt ettt ettt et s et s e et stesesentstesesestasesesesentesesesenttesesesentsesestntasesesentatsesesentsesesenentesesenentssesesen 172
Drawing 31A - 5 £ L 24 = [XSTIROK,TWINT ..ottt ettt ettt sttt s et st et s s et e te st s s et ebe st ese st ese st ese s ese et e st st e st ese st eseneeseneesent et entesentesestes et ese s e st s e st et entesantesentesentesentesentesenes 174
DIaWINE 31B = L 35 0/ = Z 7 07K — I B cterteteiteit sttt sttt te et e ettt et et e st e s e st e et e b e st et e s s e st e st e st ente st est e st e st e st es e e s e es e et e e b e b e st enbententen s e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt eR e eA e e A e s e be A e s s en s et ente st et e Rt en e e st e st es e e st eaeete et eebensesensentans 176
DIAWING 32A = 3 — D ettt ettt et et b e bttt e b et et e st et et et eatea e ea e e a e e st e bt e a e e bt b e b et ea s ea s et eateat e Rt eateaE e R e e a e eh e eb e e bt eE et e b et et ea s et eateatea e e At eh e e Rt eae e b e e bt b e et et e b et et ea b et et eatenteaeea e e bt ebeeaeebenbentens 178
DIAWING 33A = 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt b bbb st e st e st ea e b et b et bt e bt e s et e st e st e Rt ea e b e At e b e a e bRt e b e aE e b et e st e Rt e Rt A e Rt b e Rt b e At e b et e Rt e b et e Rt e Rt e Rt h et b et b et e b et e b et e bt e st et et ae e ee 182
DIAWING 33B = 1) 771 77 77 L — A eteteieieietetete e te ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et et et en e e s et e s ea e e st et e s et e s et e st et en e s en e e s e a e e s ea e e s et oA e Rt e Rt e At e Rtk en ke st ke nt oA ent e R en s e s ea s e s et e R et e A et e At s e At b en e et e st e s entesentenenseneatenenn 184
D1awing 33C = LOCKER ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt h et es et e st es et e st s eateseatesea s e s eateb et es et es et eat s e st s es e b ea e e b eatebe s e s et e s et e s et e st b e st b ea e e b ea e e b et e b ea b e b et e b et ese b eae b et e b et b et e b et ese b esentesenee 186
DIaWING 34A - T 77 A 3 T = 7 = T A Il 7 ) o ettt ettt a e bt a e s bbb bt ettt e a e a e At e At e a e a e h e bt bt bt b et et et et ea b et e Rt eatea e e atea e e bt e heeh e bt bt e h et et et et et et et et ens 188
DIAWINE 34B = T 77 77 £ I 8 — eeeeeteteteitste et et s et e st et e et et et e e et s st e st e st s s e s b e e s e sse st e b et et en s e st eneesten s e st e st e st eseeseeh e s e s et enten s e st enten s e At e Rt eR e e Rt e At eAees e Re e A e ke Ae s et ensententen s e At e st e Rt e st e Rt eAeeseeseese et e besetentensentenaen 190

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/ 226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




(bucari)

DIAWING 35A = A TT %/ B L 7R T A tetteeetertes ettt ettt ettt et sttt b e st et et et et e ateateateaeeb e e st e st et e b e et e s ea s et et eateateateates e eaeee e eb e bt eh et e b et et eateateat e At eateaeeh e eh e e bt e st b e b e b et et et et enteateat e st e st e bt ebeebe b e be b e benee 192
DIAWINE 35B = 35 7 0 7 = 77 A JL 4 ettt ettt ettt et et ettt ettt s e et e et e b e et et e st et et e Rt et e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e Rt e Rt e A e e A et et e st entententententen e e Rt e Rt eR e e Rt e A e s e he A e s b en b et ente st et e st entent e st eseeseeseehe et eabensentensentane 194
DIAWING 30A = N 0 R T A N 7 L 77 ) ettt ettt h bt et a e bt e bt st et et e e et et et et e st e a e e ae e a e e bt e bt s bt e b e b e b et e b et e e e ateateat e Rt e Rt e Rt e h e eh e e bt e bt e b e b e b b et et et et eateatentea e a e e st eae e bt ebesaeesebenee 196
Drawing 36B - 57 £ 77 1) 3/ 77 [XCO:R |ttt ettt R e e h e et a bbb b et ea bt ene 198
Drawing 36B - 457 £ 77 1) 2/ 7 [XCO:TBSG ettt ettt ettt etebets st b ettt s et b ettt bttt b bt se b b e s et s b eb st at s e e b b st st b e b sttt e b s tat st et e bt st e st e b sttt e b sttt ebebemeensebenentsesesenens 200
Drawing 36C - 27 = 7 1) > 7" [ XST:AUS,BLG,EURJPN,GSO;XCO:R |ttt ettt ettt ettt et ettt ettt se b et be e be st ebe b ese s ese s esesestebe st sentebetebentesentesestenentenenseneaee 202
Drawing 36C - £ 7 £ 7 1) > 7 [XCO:R;XSTIROK,TWN ..ottt ettt ettt et tsee sttt b et st b et sa s be st e s e st e st et ebe st s et ebe sttt ebe st ot e et b eat e st ebebesetebese st e st ebeseatnaeseneneaesene 204
Drawing 36C - 27 = 7 1) > 7" [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO;XCO:TBSG . .eutiutrteuiieiirieirieietetet ettt ettt ettt est et es ettt et e st ese st es et es et es et estesestsestesestesentesentesenteseaseseasesesenesenesentnen 206
Drawing 36C - 7 £ 7 1) > 7" [XST:ROK,TWN;XCO:ITBSG]..ocirieieveinirieieiiririeiceirieteietrtstesettseese ettt besesesse e s et seses st tssesesesessssesestnsssesestassseseseatssesestasssesestassesesentesseseseenseseseassesenens 208
DIAWING 30D = 1] 777 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt st ettt sttt et h et s st e a st et e et s e et b et b et e b et b et e bt 4o Rt e a Ao a e e Ao a e e h et Aot b et e b et e b et e bt Ao Rt et e Rt et e a e e Eeat e b e a e e b et e b et e b et b et e he et ebe et e st et enententes 210
Drawing 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:IPIN]u.ciriieiireeetririetcenireeieietrtsiesettsteseetseese e tses e se e tese et s et esestsassesestaessesestatasesesestsssesestatsesestatasesesesentssesesenenseseseaesesesenes 212
ALPNANUINIETIC IIIAEX ..t vetetiteiieteiirtetrt ettt et ettt ettt ettt st ea et st et et et et e b et e b et e b et es et es et es et es et eat et eateseateseateseates et eseases et ese et ea e et ea e et eatebeat e s eateheases et es et e st s es e s eatesea e e b eatebeat e b et es et es et es et e st b en e b entebentebentesen 214

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 8 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9 /226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 13A - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO SINISTRO

IMP01425

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 10/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 13A - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO SINISTRO

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 82911303A E<wy b 1
2 85041951AA T4 I T 7 A - 2
3 54040331A FyyavlLF¥al-9- 1
4 77251038B 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X25 4
5 85041091A ATV T Ty — 2
6 48612462AA WL 1
7 55243731C S+ - 2
8 77211141A A7) 2 - 2
9 76412451A 58— 2
10 81417044AA Eh 4 —Hs8— 2
11 935Z0281A TUBE VERTICAL 1
12 85044691A 74y 777 AF— 2
13 7131D281A AN —H— 2
14 67040451A 25— 7775 7 NGK MAR9A-J 1
15 67110511F SPARK PLUG WIRING 1
16 38040221B aAn 1
17 77156443B A7) 2 — 3
18 71614342AA AN — A — 3
19 76410901A S8 — 3
20 74141711A 757 10T MM 2
21 935Z0291A TUBE HORIZONTAL 1
22 85041581A 70y TF oy k 4
23 85044451A 150 2
24 74141721A 7507 2
25 86610751A Ny R 2
26 75840771A TN AHAR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




(bucar) DRAWING 13B- /3 7 1) — v 7> | [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN]

/

IMPO1259
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 12/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 13B- /3 7 1) - %> | [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN]  (bucar)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

[ I e e N N T
S O 0NN R WD RO

21
22

76411411B
76410901A
46015052A
69926761A
771566288
85350101A
51411041A
74841091AA
71614921AA
82911661AA
51411051A
38940251A
39740081B
77251023C
51310861A
71611061A
829PA542B
86610361A
85044691A
247P4072A
77211131A
46017042AA
77440203C
77210461B
75841041A

/8 —

Z 8\ —

Ny T =A==y}

Ny 7)) =

27 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10
AT N T Ty v =

Ny 7 ) =-JE=-hMAAYFT =TI
T b

AN =4 —

BRACKET, RELAY

AY =9 =AY 979 —|F=-9 =T =TI
k2 — X 30A

AY =9 =979 -

A2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X22 10.9
Ny T ) —gE - 7L
AN =4 — 7X10X20

Ny 7)) =T

AN AT AN

I7AY 777 A=
COVER ASSEMBLY
SCREW M5X9

a7z 7 ayv

A7V a—

A 7 1) 2 — TEF M5X8
A4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

1
3
1
1
2
2
1
2
4
1
1
1
1
3
1
3
1
7
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 13/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING 13B- /A v 7 1) — <> k [XST:JPN]

IMP01439
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 14 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 13B- 1w 7 1) — <> | [XST:JPN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 76411411B 58— 1
2 76410901A S8 — 3
3 46015052A Ny 71 —H =~y k 1
4 69926761A Ny 7 1) — 1
5 77156628B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2
6 85350101A A7) TT s+ — 2
7 51411041A Ny T) =)= FNAA Y FT =TI 1
8 74841091AA + v b 2
9 71614921AA AN — 4 — 4
10 82911661AA BRACKET, RELAY 1
11 51411051A ARY =9 =AY 979 —[FE=9 =T =TI 1
12 38940251A bt 2 — % 30A 1
13 39740081B Ay =9 -a289 79— 1
14 77251023C Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X22 10.9 3
15 51310861A Ny T ) —BE A — L 1
16 71611061A AN — 4 — TX10X20 3
17 829PA541B Ny 7)) =<7 b 1
18 86610361A S 2AAV AN 7
19 85044691A IAY 777 AF — 1
20 247P4072A COVER ASSEMBLY 1
21 77211131A SCREW M5X9 1
22 46017042AA JarJ7yay 1
23 77440203C A7V 2 — 1
24 772104618 Z 71) 2 — TEF M5X8 1
25 75841041A 70 w7 1
26 43312541A MARKING PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 13C - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO DESTRO

IMP01260
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 16/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 13C - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO DESTRO

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

70011191A e /5 — 1
2 28643361A CONTROL UNIT 1  XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK
28643361E CONTROL UNIT 1  XSTBLG
28643611H CONTROL UNIT 1  XST:TWN
3 71615071AA AN —H — 1
4 86610751A Sy R 1
5 82913961AA BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
6 76410901A 58— 3
7 71614342AA AN = — 3
8 77156443B 27 2 - 3
9 82911292AA vy b 1
10 48612453AA WSS 1L 1
11 85041091A ATV T Ty v — 2
12 85041951AA T4 Y777 AF— 2
13 77240268C A1) a— 1
14 8301B041AA T Iy N 1
15 85044691A IA v 777 A - 1
16 67040451A 28— 775 7 NGK MAR9A-J 1
17 67110511F SPARK PLUG WIRING 1
18 77251038B 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X25 2
19 38040221B a1 1
20 85041581A 70w 7T Fw b 2
21 85044451A 150 2
22 75840801A 7527 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 13D - Eli&ESR Y A7 A

IMP01261

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 18/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 13D - EEffiEER > A 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 5101D691D MAIN WIRING HARNESS
2 74140381A 7 44
3 77244033C 27 2 - 2
4 71614431AA AN = — 2
5 76410901A 53— 2
6 8301B071AA BRACKET, FRONT 1
7 85041951AA IAY T 7 A — 1
8 54140151A )L — 3
9 38940191A ta-X5A 1

38940201A L2 - % 10A 1

38040211A L a2-— % 15A 1

38940221A b 2 — X 20A 1

38940241A b a2-—ZX75A 1

38940261A FUSE 25A 1
10 069191030 2527 34
1 74110121A 53— 757 62MM 4
12 74110551A 53— %57 30MM 5
13 5101G771A REAR WIRING 1
14 5101G101B WIRING 1
15 5101G091B SRV EN 1
16 88642061A oy 1
17 85041811A 7 A7Tr N 4
18 53940035A VT ANy 7T AA v F 1
19 75840801A 257 2
20 77211091C 27 a2 - 1
21 85213081A Ty 1
22 88111351A GUIDE, HOSE 1
23 87211681A CAP DDA 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 1) )L 2EE

[ IMP01263

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 20/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 13E- =L 7 N AL 2EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 51640011AB K 1
2 77244498B A7) 2 — 1
3 71316181AA AN =4 — 1
4 59340301C ITE/-ZAMNAILTE—Y — 1
5 76411361A fitE = /8 — 1
6 46016561A H N — 1
7 77440203C A7) 2 — 10
8 85213111AA VAR E 2
9 46016551A #3 — 1
10 46016542A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
11 38540093B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1
12 77251018B 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 2
13 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1
14 59820611A 1
15 82716141A oy 7 7L -k 1
16 70010901A M s> 78— 3
17 74841051A + v h 6
18 85540051A HffEoy 77 vy v — 6
19 74810361A + v h 2
20 8301H771AA 777 vk 1
21 70011061A ME s> /8 —<> b 1
22 38511095A BLACKBOX UNIT 1
23 75910251A 70 w7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 13F- T L 7 1) A )L 3EF

IMP01542

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 22/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 13F- =L 7 N ) AL EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 59822311D LOCKS KIT 1
2 38520981C *— 241 vF 1
3 59840571B WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER ACTIVE 1
4 59840291A KEY, NON INDENTED WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1
5 77916811AA BEAZZ) 2 — 2
6 86640081A GASKET, FUEL TANK CAP 1
7 89520411AB TANK CAP COMPLETE 1 XST:AUS,BLG,JPN,GSO,TWN
89520411AB TANK CAP COMPLETE 1  XSTEUR
89520411B TANK CAP COMPLETE 1  XST-ROK
8 55240121A Rt - 1
9 77440213C A7) - 2
10 4601F281A PROTECTION SHEATH 1
11 55212181A AE - Rey+ - 1
12 71314901A GASKET TH.02 4
71319201A # 24 v b 0.5 MM 6
13 77210601A 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X16 2
14 75840601A r—TNHANR 7
15 55214141A A= N> - 1
16 75841091A =T HAR AR 1
17 75841101A F—TNHAR TR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 14A - \Nv N7 1 K

FANOO380

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Ne)
N
N
~
=
N
()
=)
<
A~

PANIGALE V2 /24

022000024

14/01/2024




DRAWING 14A - ~Nv N Z A1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52010422E HEADLIGHT FRONT 1
2 44218952A RESONATOR, AIR INTAKE 1
3 48411931BA 7857 b 1
4 771564588 A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X25 4
5 71614381AA AN =4 — 2
6 76411361A M EE 7 /N — 4
7 77440213C A7) a~— 2
8 77440183C A7) a~— 4
9 76410901A /8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 14B- 7 - /)L 7 1 |

FANOO339
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 26/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 14B- 7 - /L7 1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510692A F—IL5A b 1
2 53010333B E7ay MNENT 773 v =714k 1
3 53010323B G770y NENVT 773 v =54 1
4 71314703A AN — A — 2
5 77156398B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
6 77440551A A7 a— 1
7 85213111AA Ty - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




—
58
4
m
-
Z
[
=
-
s
-
P
2
<
=
@)
=
.
a

FANOO381

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 28/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o

14/01/2024




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

40611778A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1
2 85540051A MffEgy 77y v - 6
3 70010431A AL hTay 7 3
4 74841051A +v b 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

4 N >

f

// Shell &%

" ADMANCE
el

600038564

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 30/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 02A - F7F > > a> ba— )b

CMB00544
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 32/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING02A -7 F > > a2 bo— )b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 18010271D F7RL 7Y -7 47 58, 6 1
2 18010281D 7 XL 7Y -7 4 — 7 1, 4 1
3 18010291D F7TRL 7Y -7 4 — 7 28, 3K 1
4 71611571C 2N = — 1
5 71611581C AN — 4 — 1
6 79915131C AT T 1
7 79915141D A7) T 1
8 88450311A ARy T 1
9 88450361A H-21)y7 1
10 18220354C F7FVY T A—R 1
11 18220381B GEARBOX DRUM FLANGE ASSEMBLY 1
12 55243921A F7RY TARY Y avri— 1
13 77355038B A7) a— 1
14 82113441B VA 2
15 85212651A T 1
16 18120064A 7LV Y- 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




v 7R

\

DRAWING 03A - ¥ 7 /R

CMB00545

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 34/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o

14/01/2024




DRAWING 03A - ¥7 R v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 15021991A Y7 - h ALY w7 b 1
2 15022001A Ay 7Y - kLAY 7k 1
3 71320021B CHAIN SPROCKET SPACER 1
4 88440731A AT TN T 1
5 17213172A DRIVING GEAR 2ND SP. 1
6 85213301A ATy - 1
7 17213202A DRIVING GEAR 6TH SP. 1
8 70140311A - RART YV 1
9 85611372A AT 54T v v — 28X32.5X1 1
10 17213182A DRIVING GEAR 3RD/4TH SP. 1
11 88440741A AN TN 4
12 85213291A SAT Y- 2
13 17213192A DRIVING GEAR 5TH SP. 1
14 70140321A e RARTYL T 4
15 14911201A ALYy w7 b 1
16 88440751A H—r) T 2
17 85213311A SAT Y- 3
18 70140331A - RART YT 1
19 17213212A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SP. 1
20 17213252A DRIVEN GEAR 5TH SP. 1
21 85611491A GROOVED WASHER 3
22 17213242A DRIVEN GEAR 4TH SP. 1
23 17213232A DRIVEN GEAR 3RD SP. 1
24 17213262A DRIVEN GEAR 6TH SP. 1
25 17213222A DRIVEN GEAR 2ND SP. 1
26 88640042A oy 1
27 14910881F CAVTY =2 ¥ 7 b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CMBO00546

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 36/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

e
w A WD = O

79710731A
85611391B
77211201A
19410511A
81810162A
11711981A
75010071A
85110201A
19020361A
70250601A
19610543A
19610533A
71313091A
19820431B
71314831A

AT T

DAV

ATV 22—

AL K) T

CLUTCH CONTROL PIN

77w FIEIUAI Yy aay R
T b

LOCK WASHER

79 FTARTINY T

X7 )T

Iy FTLYS =T AR
PLATE HOLDER HUB

AN =4 —

A7) = NI Ty FNTTT
AN =4 —

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

3
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 37/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 7 v F 7173 =

CRT00854
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 38/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 04A - 7 = v F /1 /X —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
16

1 77253337C YV AER

2 24321531A 75w FTaTr Ty gy hN— 1
3 77917161B BHHAZ ) 2 — 6
4 77253357C 27 2 - 1
5 43312502C FhH = 1
6 88640891A 01) > 7 18.64X3.53 1
7 89320121A *rv Tty b 1
8 88450291A ARy T 1
9 85212721A SAT vy — 1
10 93041521A AN — L 1
11 88641761A oy 1
12 8301E241AA 754y b 1
13 25440014A F AL AL ERE 1
14 77550200CC 271 a2 - 7
15 82717892A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
16 88610281A oy 1
17 24311491A 75y FHN = 1
18 48610971A HE 3L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 04B- ¥ = 4 L — § — #1/3 —

CRT00855

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 40/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 04B- > x 4L — & — #/3 =

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24221251AA CIRL - —HA— 1
2 78010841A 757 1
3 88640741A oy 1
4 55241321C ¥4 3> 7&RPM+& > 4 — 1
5 77150738B Z 71) 2 — TCEI M6X40 3
6 77253307C A7) 2 - 1
7 78010511C 757 1
8 82716091A AYNTL— | 1
9 85250261A 7L H A v b 12X16X1.5 1
10 85310031A 27N T Ty ¢ — 6 MM 1
11 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
12 77917161B BEZ7) 2 — 2
13 77253357C VA EE 1
14 77253337C A7) a— 8
15 24723655C ¥7Fzryarho—LAN- 1
16 70140111B Z— RART YT 1
17 77253317C A7) 2-— 5
18 93041591A AN =L 1
19 55243942B F7RY I ARY Y a v - 1
20 77156209E A7) a2 - 2
21 85213611A AP 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 04C - OIL PAN

CRT00856

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 42/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 04C - OIL PAN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

25220141B OIL PAN 1
2 85250541A 7y = 1
3 89310153A OIL DRAIN PLUG WITH MAGNET 1
4 77253337C A7) a~— 12

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/226

PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWINGOSA -7 7 4> 70w N

IMB00264
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 44 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWINGO05A -2 27 7 4> 7w RN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77916551C HHAY ) 2 - 1
2 85212791A AT - 1
3 17011652A PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1
4 70310593A Y TRy b 1
5 17420581B PUMP DRIVING GEAR 1
6 15621091AA AR T F 4y 7Oy R—3t 2
15621091AB AR 74y 7Oy R—3t 2
15621091AC ARTF Ay ray B3 2
15621091AD AXTF Ay ray B3t 2
7 77914041C DRI T4V IOy KA Y 2 — 4
8 17112361B 70y hA7a47 vy b 1
9 11210831BA HALF-BEARING RED 4
11210831BB HALF-BEARING BLUE 4
11210831BC HALF-BEARING YELLOW 4
11210831BD HALF-BEARING BLACK 4
11210831BE HALF-BEARING GREEN 4
11210831BF SEMICUSCINETTO 4
10 78010151D THREADED PLUG M16X1 1
11 14622641AA 75273 w7 h 1
14622641AB YA vA 1
14622641AC YA VA 1
14622641AE 75273 %7 b 1
14622641AF 7573 w7 1
14622641AG 75y 7 w7 b 1
14622641AH 75273 %7 b 1
14622641AL A 1
14622641AM vy 7y %7 b 1
12 68010011B F — 4X4X8 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

IMB00265

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 46/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

12112481A
12113242A
12120591E
78611271A
79120531B
12022561E
12221911HA
12221911HB
12221911HC

CAMEVEE) T
LAY

EA LYY 77 =2

ST =Ny Ry =
GASKETS SET

CYLINDER LINER-PISTON FIT
EANT7X>T7)

EAN 7T

EANT7 X7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

4
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
1

Page 47/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




14/01/2024

VTV RT A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING 07A - ¥ 1 3

Page 48/226

TST00558

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o




DRAWINGO07A- 9 14 3> 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77253317C A7) 2 - 6
2 24717571A H I — 2
3 82010181A v 2
4 17121161B IDLE GEAR 2
5 45140021C COMPLETE TENSIONER ROLLER 2
6 44740091D CIE =) I A B 2
7 88642081A oy 10
8 82123692A TENSIONER ROLLER PIN 3
9 73840042A Fr—y 2
10 44740101D COMPLETE FIXED TENSIONER ROLLER 2
11 11210811A Ty a 2
12 82123691B A#7r>aF-o-5-—y 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
14/01/2024

RAF00684

,
=N
=
-
™N
N
AN
1=
=
/4!
~
<
0
S
©)
=
.
A

Page 50/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o




DRAWINGO8A - A f )L K> 7 -7 4L % —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 17420571A OIL PUMP RETURN 1
2 77253317C A7V 2 — 3
3 24723842A FILTER COVER UNIT 1
4 88650561A oy 7 2
5 44440312B TANT 4N YT — 1
6 17410611A Ry 7R 7 F7 1
7 70450051A 0—7 — 1
8 70450091A o—7— 2
9 77150678B A 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X16 4
10 89420113B MESH FILTER ASSEMBLY 1
11 88450371A ANy 7)o 1
12 77918241A BHEZX 71 2 — 1
13 14710903A OIL PUMP DRIVE SHAFT 1
14 85213021A SALT Yy = 1
15 70140371A ——NAR7 Y7 1
16 88641331A O-RING 1
17 17420561A OIL PUMP DELIVERY 1
18 24723713A FTAIWNKRY T AN = 1
19 17410601A 74 RKILFET 1
20 85212681A STy = 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 08B - HEAT EXCHANGER

RAF00685

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 52/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 08B - HEAT EXCHANGER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 53940302A TANENAA v FT7R2TY 1
2 77253317C A7) a— 4
3 76440581A F N\ — 1
4 78110121AA HHA7) 2 - 2
5 81415081AA YaAfrh 1
6 85211951A A A7 v b~ 10.5X17X2 1
7 78811191B ART Y b 1
8 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 4
9 547100228 HEAT EXCHANGER 1
10 77253297C A7) 2 — 2
11 87721562A TANER - R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

45 44 42 33 19

CRT00936

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 54/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77510311B Z 77 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
2 77240398C Z 77 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 2
3 88650131A 01 > 7 3.68X1.78 2
4 82010141A ARG =9 —N)Fryaryr7h 1
5 86050371A Y 1
6 76610781A ANy RS )Y —FEERAY v KA B 8
7 70240131A NP Y4 1
8 735034405 ANy 7Y 2
9 78010871A ALy Rff& Pz 6
10 86050061A b M5X10 5
11 702402518 NP4 2
12 702410918 - RARTYL T 1
13 93040431A SEAL, OIL 40X55X7 1
14 71240231A Tva 1
15 71113181A LOCAT. DOWEL 4
16 735033804 - yT 1
17 70250412A BTy 1
18 87511651BB JET RH 1
19 78010861B SPECIAL SCREW 1
20 84740061A £ 1
21 83110151A PLATE 1
2 79940121A AT 1
23 81413421B UNION RETURN 1
24 88641961A oy 1
25 76610801A ANy RS )Y S —EERY v FEL b 2
26 78010801A 757 2
27 85250491A Ty — 2
28 77927172B HEZ ) 2 — 1
29 74710151A + v b 1
30 93041771A ALY = 1
31 93040932A FANLSY =0 1
32 87310021A £y 7 10 MM 2
33 78010771A M3+ + v 7 1
34 87511641BB JET LH 1
35 225P0262A SR NN YL e S 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

45 44 42 33 19

CRT00936

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 56/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

71115051A Tvya
37 81413341A EEPA
38 45520172A GEAR STOPPER LEVER ASSEMBLY
39 77253317C A7) a—
40 77916241A BHHAZY) 2 -
41 79915101C ATV T
42 82010161H A= =0NF7>aryy7h
43 85212661A A7 e
44 71113171A MERD 7 v a
45 77140697C A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X25
46 85250481A GASKET 6X12X1 DIN7603-A
47 82010171B =%
48 85640141A VA e
49 71116571A Tyia

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
1
1

Page 57/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00858
PANIGALE V2 /24 58/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

—_ =
_= O

12
13

71113171A
71113632A
942470036
78010511C
85250261A
71110932A
77253387C
77251387C
77253447C
88641701A
11210771AA
11210771AB
11210771AC
11210771AD
11210771AE
77916991A
42710171A

BROT7 vy a
Tvya
FLUID SEALANT BLACK
727
T ARy b 12X16X1.5
(D2 =] 2
A7) 2 —
A7V 2 —
A7) 2 —
on>7r
HALF-BEARING RED
HALF-BEARING BLUE
HALF-BEARING YELLOW
HALF-BEARING BLACK
HALF-BEARING GREEN
HHR7) 2 -
TANAYS 274N =

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

A= = =N W

—_
~

6
4
1
4
4
4
4
4
1
1

Page 59/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

CRT0093!
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 60/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 064770010 SAT Y- 1
2 17410511A PUMP GEAR 1
3 70140361A Z—RARTYL T 1
4 71113222A Tyya 1
5 77253290Z 270 2 — 1
6 88450371A ARy T 1
7 85212661A Ty - 1
8 70450091A -5 - 1
9 85212681A ATy - 1
10 17410501A PUMP GEAR 1
11 247237011 COMPLETE WATER PUMP 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

IMP01257

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 62/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 26420211A GENERATOR "FERRITE" 1
2 77253300ZF 27 2-— 8
3 17610221A DRIVEN GEAR DOUBLE 1
4 85212941B Ty - 1
5 77916661C BEAY ) 2 1
6 85212651A Ty - 1
7 27040132B COMPLETE STARTER MOTOR 1
8 173Z0031A DRIVEN GEAR 1
9 70240181B o RART YT 1
10 16014151A 75y 1
1 77253357C ATV 2— 2
12 70140351A Ry -9 -5y F 1
13 88641971A oy 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63 /226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

TST00678

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 64 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77112331A A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X16 4
2 14011011A A A= e N 1
3 85212971A B A 27w b 1
4 81416941A ZEE N 1
5 77253367C A7) a-— 2
6 76610821A A v FANL b 2
7 78811102C VALVE COVER GASKET EXTERNAL 1
8 78811131A VALVE COVER GASKET INTERNAL 1
9 85212781B 7y = 5
10 77919401A A7V a— 3
11 24715331C IN=F AT AN — 1
12 77213300Z A7) 2 — M6x18 6
13 85611471A ANw/A=7L = b )
14 17111301A GEAR 30T 2
15 77913541A ALy PP &+ + v 7 MI5X1 1
16 85211201A TIVIHART v b 1
17 86050061A > M5X10 2
18 14815051A VERTICAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1
19 14824191C VERTICAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1
20 82113832A PIN 1
21 25130081B FAN 1
22 79915534A AT )T 1
23 30710021A MASSA DI DECOMPRESSIONE 1
24 85240231A WASHER 8.2X14X0.5 1
25 74810791A > b 1
26 76640191A A&y FAL b M6X16 3
27 77210621A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M5X16 6
28 24714103AD PNIVT F N = 1
29 81140011C REED VALVE ASSY 1
30 82716351A AZNTL— | 1
31 14824501C VERTICAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1
32 86010061A [ 1
33 88641791A oy >7 1
34 81413531A OUTLET UNION BLOW-BY 1
35 76610811A ANy Ry ) —[EHEAY v KA N 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

TST00678

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 66/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

81413341A EEPA 1
37 85250231A ART Y b 1
38 74810461A 77>y F vy b M10X1 4
39 74840482A +v b 2
40 85212771A A e 2
41 85610642A BHEH7 v+ — 10.5X21X2 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 12B- K1) V> 9N~y K= A IV TS AT A

TST00679

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 68/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 12B- K1) /' > YN~y N =9 A IV TV AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77112331A 2 2 1) 2 — TCEI M6X16 4
2 14011011A {vF—U<w=h-NLR 1
3 85212971A B 2y b 1
4 81416941A SEEA) 1
5 77253367C 271 2 — 2
6 76610821A 28w FAL b 2
7 78811102C VALVE COVER GASKET EXTERNAL 1
8 78811131A VALVE COVER GASKET INTERNAL 1
9 85212781B Ty - 5
10 77919401A A7 - 1
11 24715341CD H IS — 1
12 77213300Z 27 1) 2 — M6x18 6
13 85611471A A wi=FL = | 2
14 17111301A GEAR 30T 2
15 77913541A ALy Fff & F + v 7 MI5X1 1
16 85211201A FLI AR b 1
17 86050061A p> M5X10 D
18 14815071A HORIZONTAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1
19 14824211C HORIZONTAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1
20 82113832A PIN 1
21 77919391A HEHZ 7 2 - 4
22 79915534A AT T 1
23 30710021A MASSA DI DECOMPRESSIONE 1
24 85240231A WASHER 8.2X14X0.5 1
25 74810791A F v b 1
26 76640191A A9 w RAEL b M6X16 3
27 77210621A 2 2 1) 2 — TEF M5X16 2
28 24714103AD PILTH R — 1
29 81140011C REED VALVE ASSY 1
30 82716351A AGNTL— |k 1
31 14824511C HORIZONTAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1
32 86010061A % 1
33 76610811A Ay R YV S —EAERS Y REL N 1
34 81413341A ER AN 1
35 85250231A HAT v I 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69 /226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 12B- K1) V> 9N~y K= A IV TS AT A

TST00679

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 70/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 12B- K1) /> I ~Ny N =9 A IV T AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

74810461A 77>+ v b M10X1 4
37 74840482A > b 2
38 85212771A A7 2
39 85610642A BHT v > v - 10.5X21X2 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




14/01/2024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00562

DRAWING 12C- /N = F A )L\ N

Page 72/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o




DRAWING 12C- A — F AL~ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 4
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 4
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 4
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 4
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 4
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 4
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 4
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 4
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 4
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 4
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 4
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 4
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 4
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 4
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 4
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 4
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 4
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 4
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 4
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 4
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 4
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 4
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 4
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 4
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 4
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 4
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 4
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 4
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 4
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 4
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




14/01/2024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00562

DRAWING 12C- /N = F A )L\ N

Page 74/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o




DRAWING 12C- A — F AL~ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 380 MM 4
84011082A T-=7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 350MM 4
84011092A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 355MM 4
84011102A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 3.65MM 4
84011112A T-7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T0MM 4
84011122A T-T7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T5MM 4
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ ARY - 220 MM 4
84010422B 7a-=>7ayh-=-7 LT ¥ ARY - 225MM 4
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010442B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010452B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4
84010462B ra->>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 245 MM 4
84010472B 7a->7avh-7 L7V ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010482B 70-> 70y h-7 LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4
84010492B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 4
84010502B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM é
84010512B 7a-y>7uayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 270 MM 4
84010522B ra—->y>r7ay -7 A7 ¥ AY - 275MM 4
84010532B ra-y>7uayvA-7 L7 r¥ A - 2.80 MM 4
84010542B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 4
84010552B ra-=>>7avA-7-4L7Y v A - 290 MM 4
84010562B 7a-=>>7ayA-7-LT7YrAY - 2.95MM 4
84010572B ra-y>7ayA-7-4L7Y v A - 3.00 MM 4
84010582B ra-y>7ayh-7-LA7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM 4
84010592B sa—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 4
84010602B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 4
84010612B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 320MM 4
84010622B 7a-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ RAY - 325MM 4
84010632B ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 4
84010642B ra-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 4
84010652B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 340MM 4
84010662B 7a->7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 345MM 4
84010672B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




14/01/2024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00562

DRAWING 12C- /N = F A )L\ N

Page 76/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o




DRAWING 12C- A — F AL~ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B ra->y>7avyA-7-L7Y v AY - 3.5MM 4
84010692B ra—-y>7ayh-=7-L7Y ¥ AY - 3.60 MM 4
84010702B -2 7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ ARY - 3.65 MM 4
84010712B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 3T70MM 4
84010722B Ja-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 3T5MM 4
84010732B ra-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM 4
84010742B ra—-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 3.85MM 4
84010752B ra—-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 3.90 MM 4
84010762B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM 4
84010772B ra-yy7ayh-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 400 MM 4
84010782B ra-y>7ayh-=7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM 4
84010792B ra-y>7ayh-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 410 MM 4
84010802B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 415 MM 4
84010812B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 420 MM 4
84010822B 7a-y>7avh-7 L7V x¥AY - 425MM 4
84010832B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM &
84010842B ra—-y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 435MM 4
84010852B ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 440 MM é
84010862B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM 4
84010872B 7a-y>7ayA-7 L7 r¥ A — 450 MM 4
3 77917231A BHERX7) 2 - 1
4 30123272F N=F ANy K 1
5 82716021A ANy =TL -} 1
6 86050061A > M5X10 4
7 77914211A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 8
8 88640881A O-RING 26.64X2.62 1
9 66910011E N=T )T 4
10 76410871A INIVT AT Ly =L 4
11 30310671AA KA SL7 74 K 0.03 MM 4
30310671AB KB NLT7 /A R 0.06 MM 4
30310671AC KBSV 7 /A4 R 0.09 MM 4
12 71319271A AN =4 — 2
13 79915231A EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 1
14 20910751A Era-y>r7ay -7 —A 2
15 20810441A F-=7=>r7avh-7-A 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




14/01/2024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00562

DRAWING 12C- /N = F A )L\ N

Page 78/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o




DRAWING 12C- A — F AL~ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77150628B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X10 2

17 85240261A A7 2
18 87350251A 727 2
19 20910741A tro-yryr7ayh-7 -4 2
20 79915221A EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 1
21 21111001A XY/ = XML T 2
22 304A0971AB TFYV/ =AML T7Y =k +0.03MM 1
304A0971AC TFYV =AML T7Y = b +0.06 MM 1

23 82114041B OPENING ROCKER SHAFT LONG 1
24 78010511C 727 4
25 85250261B ART v b 4
26 82113361D OPENING ROCKER SHAFT SHORT 1
27 82113371C ra—-y>r7ay -7 -hLEY 4
28 71319281A AN =4 — 2
29 79915211A INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 1
30 21011012B A>T =N T 2
31 304A0961AB A7 =797y = K +0.03 MM 2
304A0961AC A>T =727y = | +0.06 MM 2

32 66810491A 747 = 1
33 79915201A INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 1
34 76412121A e > /3 — 1
35 85611551A A7 1
36 77919271A HHA7) 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 12D - ;R /> % )L\ w R

TSTO0561

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 80/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 12D - 7R 1)) /' > % )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 4
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 4
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 4
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 4
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 4
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 4
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 4
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 4
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 4
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 4
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 4
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 4
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 4
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 4
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 4
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 4
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 4
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 4
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 4
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 4
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 4
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 4
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 4
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 4
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 4
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 4
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 4
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 4
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 4
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 4
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 12D - ;R /> % )L\ w R

TSTO0561

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 82/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 12D - 7R 1)) /' > % )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 380 MM 4
84011082A T-=7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 350MM 4
84011092A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 355MM 4
84011102A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 3.65MM 4
84011112A T-7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T0MM 4
84011122A T-T7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T5MM 4
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ ARY - 220 MM 4
84010422B 7a-=>7ayh-=-7 LT ¥ ARY - 225MM 4
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010442B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010452B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4
84010462B ra->>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 245 MM 4
84010472B 7a->7avh-7 L7V ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010482B 70-> 70y h-7 LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4
84010492B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 4
84010502B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM é
84010512B 7a-y>7uayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 270 MM 4
84010522B ra—->y>r7ay -7 A7 ¥ AY - 275MM 4
84010532B ra-y>7uayvA-7 L7 r¥ A - 2.80 MM 4
84010542B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 4
84010552B ra-=>>7avA-7-4L7Y v A - 290 MM 4
84010562B 7a-=>>7ayA-7-LT7YrAY - 2.95MM 4
84010572B ra-y>7ayA-7-4L7Y v A - 3.00 MM 4
84010582B ra-y>7ayh-7-LA7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM 4
84010592B sa—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 4
84010602B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 4
84010612B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 320MM 4
84010622B 7a-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ RAY - 325MM 4
84010632B ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 4
84010642B ra-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 4
84010652B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 340MM 4
84010662B 7a->7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 345MM 4
84010672B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 12D - ;R /> % )L\ w R

TSTO0561

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 84/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 12D - 7R 1)) /' > % )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B ra->y>7avyA-7-L7Y v AY - 3.5MM 4
84010692B ra—-y>7ayh-=7-L7Y ¥ AY - 3.60 MM 4
84010702B -2 7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ ARY - 3.65 MM 4
84010712B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 3T70MM 4
84010722B Ja-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 3T5MM 4
84010732B ra-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM 4
84010742B ra—-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 3.85MM 4
84010752B ra—-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 3.90 MM 4
84010762B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM 4
84010772B ra-yy7ayh-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 400 MM 4
84010782B ra-y>7ayh-=7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM 4
84010792B ra-y>7ayh-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 410 MM 4
84010802B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 415 MM 4
84010812B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 420 MM 4
84010822B 7a-y>7avh-7 L7V x¥AY - 425MM 4
84010832B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM &
84010842B ra—-y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 435MM 4
84010852B ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 440 MM é
84010862B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM 4
84010872B 7a-y>7ayA-7 L7 r¥ A — 450 MM 4
3 77917231A BHERX7) 2 - 1
4 30123282F RNy R 1
5 82716021A ANy =TL -} 1
6 86050061A > M5X10 4
7 77914211A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 8
8 88640881A O-RING 26.64X2.62 1
9 66910011E N=T )T 8
10 76410871A INIVT AT Ly =L 4
11 30310671AA KA SL7 74 K 0.03 MM 4
30310671AB KB NLT7 /A R 0.06 MM 4
30310671AC KBSV 7 /A4 R 0.09 MM 4
12 71319271A AN =4 — 2
13 79915231A EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 1
14 20910751A Era-y>r7ay -7 —A 2
15 20810441A F-=7=>r7avh-7-A 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 12D - ;R /> % )L\ w R

TSTO0561

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 86/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 12D - 7R 1)) /' > % )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77150628B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X10 2

17 85240261A A7 2
18 87350251A 727 2
19 20910741A tro-yryr7ayh-7 -4 2
20 79915221A EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 1
21 21111001A XY/ = XML T 2
22 304A0971AB TFYV/ =AML T7Y =k +0.03MM 2
304A0971AC TFYV =AML T7Y = b +0.06 MM 2

23 82114041B OPENING ROCKER SHAFT LONG 1
24 78010511C 727 4
25 85250261B ART v b 4
26 82113361D OPENING ROCKER SHAFT SHORT 1
27 82113371C ra—-y>r7ay -7 -hLEY 4
28 71319281A AN =4 — 2
29 79915211A INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 1
30 21011012B A>T =N T 2
31 304A0961AB A7 =797y = K +0.03 MM 2
304A0961AC A>T =727y = | +0.06 MM 2

32 66810491A 747 = 1
33 79915201A INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 1
34 76412121A e > /3 — 1
35 85611551A A7 1
36 77919271A HHA7) 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

ATR00568

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 88/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 979000279 DDS 3 1
2 979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT 1
3 979000282 P -7 1
4 979000283 Bk — 7L 1
5 979000284 USB7 — 7' )L 1
6 979000281 DDS3 HASP + — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

9

> 27 %

=

ATR00569
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 90/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887133422 Ny REODAFFHN - R 1
2 887134138 CANNOTTO 1
3 887134139 BOCCOLA ELASTICA 1
4 887133773 WRENCH FOR TIGHTENING RING NUT 1
5 887133795 LN — 1
6 887133524 REACTION TOOL FOR IGNITION FLYWHEEL 1
7 887134970 REACTION TOOL 1
8 887133853 REACTION TOOL FOR FLANGE 1
9 887133549 GEARBOX LAY SHAFT TRUING TOOL 1
10 887133510 FORK FEELER GAUGE 1
11 887133436 AN 1
12 887133511 TOOL FOR OIL SEAL POSITIONING 1
13 887133452 HALF-BEARINGS FITTING TOOL 1
14 887133500 TOOL TO HOLD CRANKSHAFT IN TDC POSITION 1
15 887133507 TOOL FOR OIL SEAL POSITIONING 1
16 887138868 AN = VBT — 1
17 887133509 TOOL FOR OIL SEAL POSITIONING 1
18 887133512 TOOL FOR OIL SEAL POSITIONING 1
19 887133758 TOOL FOR BUSH POSITIONING 1
20 887131994 OyHh-7-—LEYZIANT 7Y - 1
21 887133760 HHA7) 2 - 1
22 887134308 TOOL TO ASSEMBLE PISTON 1
23 887133502 TOOL TO FIT PISTON GUDGEON PIN CIRCLIPS 1
24 887651678 ALY 7 MA MO =7 F 2y 7Y - 1
25 887132574 R b LT - 1
26 887134257 IGNITION FLYWHEEL EXTRACTOR 1
27 887651632 PNITN) T hF )N - 1
28 887133943 HHA7) 2 - 1
29 887133517 PISTON PIN DISASSEMBLING TOOL 1
30 887134131 SOSTEGNO VALVOLE 1
31 887134132 PET A 1
32 887651702 RIZ¥ I 2
33 887651703 oy R 1
34 887651704 oy R 1
35 887138875 FA WKL 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

ATR0O0437

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 92/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

887134134 7w 4
2 887133824 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL FOR IGNITION 1
ADVANCE CHECK
3 887134136 PLATE 1
4 887134135 AT T 4
5 887132877 AN= 7T T L F 1
6 887132676 Ny R+ vy NEEL >V F 1
7 887133875 ENGINE MOUNT 1
8 887133879 77 v F KT LD - 1
9 887133878 SV —TFANT Y — 1
10 887133925 TI5A4<Y = RIATETREDITY — L 1
11 887133923 S v —ED Y - 1
12 887133922 FNGI X =G =A==V AT 75— 1
13 887131832 TV UV EHEEER 1
14 887132442 FANS = LED Ty - 1
15 887651298 07 /37 ARERRR AN — 4 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

ATRO0510

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 94 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887138871 I YU EEAEEA 1
2 887133927 ENGINE MOUNT 1
3 887134207 BRACKET 1
4 887131062 ARTTNY TFa—TR7 )Y TEROTFY L 1
5 887134302 ATTREZZO SERRAGGIO STELO FORCELLE 1
6 887131010 HE A AR T 27 7 — 1
7 887131058 AFTNY T Fa-TF vy 7BOMFIFLYF 1
8 800070139 70y hARA ALY+ 7 NHLYF 1
9 887134484 FANY = LAY =L 1
10 887134485 Tk = 7 AR = — Y — L 1
11 887134486 AN — 4 — 1
12 887134487 BUSH FOR INSTALLING/REMOVING THE FORK PLUG 1
13 887132951 )7 RA = LRTYRAY =L 1
14 887133211 ITxEY M)y INTHRELY T 1
15 887134488 T A= T F AN LN FHRE| 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 96/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING A - ¥ 1

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

L W L LW W W NN DN DN DNDNDNDDNR P2 P 2= = s s
D B W N = O O 03 i A W N~ O WVWOWWN O U A WD~ O

490P0333A
491P0404A
49041081A
49141611A
490P0272A
491P0252A
490P0002A
490P0003A
490P0004A
491P0009%A
491P0010A
491P0011A
491P0012A
491P0013A
490P0019A
490P0022A
490P0029A
490P0030A
491P0036A
491P0037A
491P0038A
491P0039A
490P0044A
490P0248A
491P0045A
49041071A
491P0344A
490P0297A
490P0298A
491P0334A
491P0335A
491P0336A
491P0337A
490P0342A
491P0426A

VA=DZA
N7 84Y
VA=
N7 84%
VA=DZ0 2
N7 914Y
A=DZ02
A= D20 2 f
7oy kgAY
D7 yA4Y
V784
N7 IAY
N7 AY
N7 AY
7oy hyA¥
7oy by Ay
VA=A
VA=
)7 IAx
)7 IAx
N7 IAx
N7 94%
A= A
VA=DZA
784
VA=DZA
N7 84Y
VA=DZ2
ZA=DZ0 2 a
N7 914Y
784
784+
D7 yA4x
VZA=DZ0 2
784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 97/226

Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING B - f2 #3555 & 1 1

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 98/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING B - #2455 w5 & 1 1

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0333A 7ay kgAY Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 491P0404A V7914 1 Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99 /226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING E - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 100/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING E - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0067A A= A e
2 491P0252A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 102/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0002A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0003A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 490P0004A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0009A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0010A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0011A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
7 491P0012A 7 94Y 1 (#)=For competition use only
8 491P0013A V7 94Y 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103 /226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING H - (#) DIABLO™ WET

PANIGALE V2 /24 104 / 226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING H - (#) DIABLO™ WET

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0019A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 106/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0022A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 108/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0029A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0030A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0036A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0037A V794 1
5 491P0038A 794 1
6 491P0039A 794 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 110/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0248A A= ZANE A e (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0044A 7oy Y AY (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0045A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING M - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 112/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING M - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041071A A= A e
2 491P0344A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 114/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0297A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0298A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0334A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0335A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0336A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0337A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 116/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0342A A= A e
3 491P0426A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 118/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041081A 7ay kgAY Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 49141611A V7914 Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 16A -+ A N A ¥ > N

TELOO785
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 120/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 16A -+ 14 N X ¥ > N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 53940601A SWITCH, STAND 1
2 77354623B SCREW M4X10 2
3 86050361AA vy 1
4 11711252AA ROD 1
5 82113731AA PIN 1
6 71011611AA BUSHING WITH CENTER ROD JOINT 1
7 79925411AA COMPLETE SPRING 1
8 55611122AA 7L — b 1
9 85210681B SPACER,15X28X1 2
10 88450031A BENZING ') > 7 DIN 6799 1
11 71210611AA Tyya 1
12 82115701AA AYY REY 1
13 55611132AA VRN SN 1
14 53940651A MAGNETE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 17A - 7o N X707y h—F -

TELO1313

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 122/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 17A- 7o pAXA7097 v b —F -

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910841A SPROCKET T15 1
2 46015062A P 1
3 460157928 AT Ty at- K 1
4 67640962A CHAIN 105+1 1
5 67740201A Fr-vyy s 1
6 77140663C SCREW TCEIF M6X18 10.9 1
7 77154337C AP 2- 1
8 77240243C 27 1) 2 — TBEIF M5X8 2
9 85212801A S AT Y x— 1
10 67621261A Z774FLRIATEy b 1 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK
67621391A Z74FLRIATEy b 1 XST:TWN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 18A- 25 7 1) > 72 = w h
[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,TWN]

SOS01021

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 124 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= v k
[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 342P0691AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
2 74750031A + v~ M6 2
3 77912981A HHA7) 2 - 2
4 93010041B FTANT =L 2
5 4601H752AA MUDGUARD, FRONT 1
6 4601H761AA MUDFLAP REAR 1
7 77156688B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
8 77211251B SCREW M5X9 4
9 86610751A AT 2
10 34111251AA AT TN TNy R 1
11 36420101A AT TN T I8 = 1
12 70310601BA V> 7y b 1
13 77156678B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
14 77157258B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 3
15 77917391BA BHEAX7) 2 - 1
16 70241231A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= v | [XST:ROK]

SOS01066

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 126/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= b [XST:-ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 342P0691AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
2 74750031A + v k M6 P
3 77912981A HHAY ) 2 - P
4 93010041B ALY - 2
5 4601H752AA MUDGUARD, FRONT 1
6 4601HT61AA MUDFLAP REAR 1
7 77156688B Z % 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
8 77211251B SCREW M5X9 4
9 86610751A Ry R 2
10 34111251AA AFT7 > T~y R 1
11 36420101A RFTNY T8 — 1
12 70310601BA Y 7Fy b 1
13 77156678B 2 7 1) = — TCEIF M6X20 1
14 77157258B 2 7 1) = — TCEIF M8X25 3
15 77917391BA HHRA ) 2 — 1
16 70241231A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
17 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> b 7 4 — 7

SOS01022

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 128/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o

N
(=
N
~
(=]
=
<




DRAWING 18B- 7o > h 7+ — 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34421121A 74 -7Ly 772> 7 1
2 34521121A HET A= Ly IT YT 1
3 34914171A AYyyavFa-7 2
4 34914221A F v b 2
5 34922481A OVERHAUL KIT 2
6 34922491A S—LFvk 2
7 34914211A ARy b 2
8 34914191A A AT v b 2
9 34921671A 75 2
10 34912141A oy>”s 2
11 34914071A TA—=TERALIY R+ 2)=Ta=y k() 1
12 34914081A TA—=THRRAIY R+ 2 =Tazy h (K) 1
13 34913091A Tya 2
14 34914141A 7y a 2
15 34914091A v re 4
16 34914161A AN =4 — 2
17 34914151A ATV T 2
18 34914941A PLUNGER ASSY 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 A A > 77 — A

SOS01023

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 130/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 2 A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 36911521AA SWINGARM PIVOT RH 1
2 70250451A R7NY T 2
3 71311871A RPNV TA Y F = AN =4 — 1
4 71319452AA AN = — 1
5 93050121A FANS =L 2
6 70140701A —— NARTY T 2
7 36911302AA SWINGARM PIVOT LH 1
8 77914401B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M6X15 5
9 44710901A O7F2-VAFATAV TS a- 1
10 44710891A TYN—F L=V ARIATAY TS 2 — 1
11 77214411BA BMEAZ7) 2 — 1
12 46015451A MUDFLAP UPPER 1
13 37020451AA T AAYTT — A 1
14 7791A541AA A 1
15 77550213C Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M6X16 1
16 77917811A Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M12X1.25X40 2
17 83210031E vy 1
18 46014982A MUDFLAP BOTTOM 1
19 43314802A Fr-VHABAT VA - 1  XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK
43314802B Fr-VHBRAT YA - 1  XSTJPN
43315001CT Fr-VHBRAT VA - 1  XST.TWN
20 87210601B AAVITT —LF vy T 1
21 74140621A 75> 7 SMM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 20A- 70> k7L — ¥ K> 7

BRB00798

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 132/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 20A-7o> 7L —F K7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441401A 7oy b 7L -FKyT7 1
2 63140601A 7Oy b 7L —FLA- 1
3 61241241A AN AN — 1
4 85250241A 7w — 10X14X1 2
5 53941012A MICROSWITCH 1
6 63140081A K—AYaA b 1
7 62640561A LAN=Z71) 2— 1
8 62641131A TR =3 N F =TTy b 1
9 77914151A TL—FK-—AYaA Y NAZ) 2 - 1
10 8291N831AA 7L — b 1
11 71950303C A7) 2— 1
12 76414191A ALY hT7ay 7 1
13 77910921B A7) 2 - 1
14 89340251A VAV Y NS A P 1
15 58540341A VAV Y VR N A 1
16 74142951A 7507 2
17 93310771A S8 =7k — R 1
18 75011921A + v b 1
19 63140281A KL A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING20B- 7o> 7L —F > A7 A4

BRB00763

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 134/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING20B- 7o > h 7L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

e
w A WD = O

16

71313641A
61240052A
82715811AA
85250241A
18710021A
77913311D
61041501C
61340121A
61041491C
61240511A
77914651A
61841411A
52910261A
74810351B
82715801AA
77913971A

AN = —

FANH =N

7L - b

7wy — 10X14X1

FLA L7

A7 1) 2 — M10X60
G770V b 7L -FFr ) 8-
PADS PAIR
E7aY 7L —-FFr) 8-
SPARE PIN AND SPRING
TL—FR-AYIAYNART) 2 —
7oy b7 L -FFpL )R- -FL ) A-F-2R
REFLEX REFLECTOR AMBER

7 b

E7L =k

TL-FK-AYaA > AT a-

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

2
2
1
5
2
4
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1

Page 135/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 136/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77917291AA BHEAZX7 ) 2 - 3
2 8291B801A HOLDER ABS 1
3 76410641A &S /3 — 2
4 54240951A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1
5 61841401AA CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1
6 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 8
7 77913662AB BHEAZ7) 2 — 4
8 61841392AA FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1
9 77240458C A7) 2 - 1
10 77240443C A7) - 1
11 61911721A CPU-REAR CALIPER LINE 1
12 61911511A N 7EY T -—av hO—Lazy k- X 1
13 71610031A AN —H— 2
14 75811481AA HOSE GUIDE ABS 1
15 77214411AA Z 77 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1
16 77211251A BEZ7) 2 — 1
17 83016641A GUIDE 1
18 77210841B A7) 2 — 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 20D - 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 138/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 20D - 1) 7 7' L — > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 75811522A HOSE GUIDE ABS 1
2 75012031AA BHEAF v b 3
3 77156658B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 2
4 58540351A TANYT I 1
5 89340241A TL—FTN—RKgV 7 HN— 1
6 74142951A 757 2
7 93310681A 58—k — R 1
8 77913662AB HEAZ7) 2 — 2
9 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 4
10 62540311C V77 —F3 vy — 1
11 61140414A Y77 L —FF+ 1) 5 — 1
12 61240081A FANA=RF+v7 1
13 61240161A TL—Fy Nt -"—K-Lkvb 1
14 61340382A )77 L —F8y Rew b 1
15 63140161A TL-FFr Y S=RLAVRI) 2- 1
16 82510441A CALIPER HOLDER PLATE ABS 1
17 88641241A 01> 7 89.5X3 2
18 85212171A 7wy v — 85.5X101X1 2
19 88440511A H+—71) v 7 85X3 1
20 77157238B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
21 71614071A 2N — 4 — 5.2X8.4X2 3
22 77210893B A7) a2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 21A -+ >/ NX—=7 L — NI g —

[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN]

TELO1494

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 140/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 21IA - > NX=7'L — f R Y —
[ XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN — 4 — 4
2 76412501A 58— 2
3 77156443B 27 2 - 2
4 56113501C NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56113681A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611A A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 2 - 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C A7) a2 - 3
11 52910231A 7Y TIL Y — 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 75840801A 7527 2
15 72050173CA AV a— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 21A - +> /A — 7' L — kL ¥ — [XSTJPN]

TELO1496

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 142/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 21A - > A= 7L — k7L ¥ — [XSTJPN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN — 4 — 4
2 76412501A 58— 2
3 77156443B 27 2 - 2
4 56113501C NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56113681A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611A A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 2 - 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C A7) a2 - 3
11 52910231A 7Y TIL Y — 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 56113381AA PLATE 1
15 75840801A 7507 1
16 72050173CA 27 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143 /226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

SOS01157

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 144 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 15310121A COUNTERWEIGHT 2
2 36012172AA CLAMP REAR 2
3 36012161AA CLAMP FRONT LH 1
4 36012151AA CLAMP FRONT RH 1
5 88450021A ATV TN T 2
6 360P5851BA BNy RS —k— R 1
7 360P5841BA EAY FAAR—k— R 1
8 86050171A AT N> TV 2
9 65110281C LEFT SWITCH 1
10 82113822BA vy 2
11 87210481A N RAA—FryT 2
12 77157248B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 2
13 66020102B 2oy hAdy ho—iL 1
14 36140161A ENYRTY v T 1
15 65010271C RIGHT SWITCH 1
16 773548388B 27 2 - 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

BRB00796

&
3
5
5
/ 17
6 25— @ s &
23N e / 25
SN 20 @
g (ﬂ.,
0 @
24 \ﬁ

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 146/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 63040932AA 7Sy FaAy O -LERYT 1
2 63140631A LEVER, CLUTCH LIFTER 1
3 18710021A RLAYALT 1
4 61240052A FANAH =R 1
5 77913971A TL—FKh-AVaA Y A7) 2— 1
6 63211041A HOSE, CLUTCH 1
7 77910921B A7) 2 - 1
8 76414191A HALy b7y 1
9 8291N821AA AV 1
10 71950303C 27 2 - 1
11 89340241A TL—FTN=- Ry T HN- 1
12 58540351A FTANFT Y7 1
13 75011921A F vk 1
14 74142951A 75T 2
15 93310691A 58—k — R 1
16 77913662AB HEARAZ ) 2 - 1
17 85250241A 7w 3 v — 10X14X1 4
18 62641131A A=)V =TSy b 1
19 63140281A KL A 1
20 62640561A LAR—R7 Y 2 — 1
21 63140081A r—AvaArh 1
22 53941051A MICROSWITCH 1
23 61240391A S AN AN — 1
24 19540111A FAb>a2=v | 1
25 77150788B 2 771) 2 — TCEI M6X65 3
26 19510481A AN =4 — 1
27 61041991A TLyR7TyF7O0-R~Fy b 1
28 78811641C HAT b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 23A- 1) 73 3w 7 77 — /N —

SOS01145

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 148/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 23A- 1) 7 3w 7 77 — 3 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

[N T N e S
= O O 00NN RN = O

7715159BG
8291K201AA
77157238B
36521911A
71611441B
46015341A
77244173B
71011642AA
88640091A
7111D981AA
71319421A
37211631AA
77157618B
87521961AA
77915041A
70241191A
93041271A
77211362AA
37211641AA
8291E061AA
7131E352A

A7) a—

BRACKET, FRONT

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20
NV 73ay 777 =N =
AN =H =
a7 7y ay

A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12
7y a

on>7r

AN =4 —

R =4 =

REAR ROCKER ARM LH
A7) a-—

ROD

HHER7) 2 -

Tvia

SEAL RING 20X26X4
HHERI) 2 -

REAR ROCKER ARM RH
LT b

Tva

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

1
1
3
1
3
1
3
4
4
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1

Page 149/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING24A - 7oy fh<wv KA =N

VST02020

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 150/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 24A - 7o b v N A=K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56416632AK 70y kY RA-R =075 v 7 1  XCOR
56416741AD FRONT FENDER, BLACK 1  XCO:TBSG
2 77210893B Z71) 2 — 4
3 71614011B AN = — 4
4 74941113B F v b 1
5 8291G861A FAVEE S T i A N 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




14/01/2024

—
”‘/7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING 25A -7 4 — % — 7
RAF00689

Page 152/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o




DRAWING 25A -7 4 =% =7 =2 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
=%

1 82113751A 2
2 48411542A =5 TS5y k 1
3 79915441A AT T 2
4 48411041B DEFLECTOR LH 1
5 48411053A DEFLECTOR RH 1
6 85044691A T4 w777 AF - 1
7 59013911B 71— Fk—2A 1
8 93410152A +— 2 1
9 76411411B >3- 3
10 54841211A RADIATOR, WATER LOWER 1
11 8291A352B ESTRATTORE 1
12 77440203C A7) 2 - 6
13 77156443B 2710 2 — 3
14 71614331AA AN — A — B
15 76411491A 58— 3
16 85213111AA A 5
17 76411501A 58— 4
18 8202A342A ESTRATTORE 1
19 74140431A 757 2
20 79110831A KA vk 1
21 80012121A COOLER COOLER HOSE 1
22 54841201A A= - =T 1
23 77156408B Z % 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X14 2
24 89310143A ITIANYavyIyIF¥Fxry 7 1
25 77211091C 271 2 — 2
26 24714291A BN — 1
27 85041951AA 94y 0T 7 AF - 2
28 74141851A CLAMP 25-40 MM 2
29 87240881A J—-F-F%rv7 1
30 74110551A 53— 7537 39MM 1
31 76411541A S8 — 10
32 77942571A 75 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 25B- 7 — ) > 7> AT A

RAF00686

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 154 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 25B- 7 — ) > 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77244253C 27 a2 - 2
2 71614342AA AN — A — 2
3 76410901A >3- 4
4 71614431AA AN = — 2
5 77244033C 27 2 - 2
6 80012111A COOLER THERMOSTAT HOSE UPPER 1
7 80012131A COOLER THERMOSTAT HOSE BOTTOM 1
8 77210623B 27 2 — 3
9 78811201A HAT b 1
10 74140431A 7507 3
11 85213741AA A 1
12 934Z0011A + -z 1
13 74141861A 75> 7 20-32 MM 2
14 80012051A THERMOSTAT PUMP HOSE HORIZONTAL 1
15 80012061A THERMOSTAT PUMP HOSE VERTICAL 1
16 74141811A 75> 7 16-27 MM 2
17 93410174A PIPE 1
18 74141881A 753 7 23-35 MM 4
19 55320122A SQUIRTER UNIT 1
20 88641981A oy 2
21 79915581A 70 w7 1
22 55242631A ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1
23 77244203B 27 a2 - 1
24 85250301A 7wy — 53X10X1 3
25 71614071A AN — 4 — 52X8.4X2 3
26 75811493AA TN HANR 1
27 74110131A S — %527 82MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 26A - %7 v N X7

CMB00547
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 156/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 26A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24714042AA HEEL GUARD FRONT LH 1
2 77244178B A7) a— 2
3 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7" DIN 6799 1
4 46410541B E7 vy X7 1
5 79915871AA Ty NXT A7) T 1
6 82110511AB 7y ATV 1
7 82111701B NN 1
8 88641161A oy >7r 2
9 71210341A 7va 1
10 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 1
11 82474631AA FRONT L.H. PLATE 1
12 77157248B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 3
13 45612092BA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1
14 85211511A Ty = 1
15 77550131B A7) a— 1
16 84850021A h—raAfh 1
17 74750101A + v h M6 1
18 11711591AA F7IT7EIXRILY) 7Oy R 1
19 76410112A NG T8 = 1
20 55214241H - 1
21 77244358BA A7) 2— 1
22 85611271A A 1
23 45612101AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1
24 77157288B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 2
25 77110191A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

BRBO0709
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 158/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77157238B 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
2 77244178B A7) 2 - 1
3 77244218B A7) 2 - 1
4 24714831BA HEEL GUARD FRONT RH 1
5 8291A511BA Ky Twwy k 1
6 85211511A VA E 1
7 8291E071AA Hvwy b 1
8 77157248B 2 %7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 3
9 77156658B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 1
10 82111701B RN 1
11 82474621AA FRONT R.H. PLATE 1
12 82110511AB Ty ARV 1
13 46410531B H7 v RS 1
14 79915871AA Ty NRTATY T 1
15 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7 DIN 6799 1
16 79915511A AT 1
17 74750031A + v M6 2
18 18410152AA JOINT 1
19 11711272AA 1<% 1
20 77912371B A7) 2 — 1
21 82113811AA vy 1
22 45720552AA BRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
23 71210341A Ty a 1
24 88641161A oy 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 26C - REAR FOOTREST

TELO1315
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 160/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 26C - REAR FOOTREST

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 82411892BA REAR R.H. PLATE 1
2 84740021A =l 2
3 79910241A AT T 2
4 82110511AB AR VA 2
5 82411881BA REAR L.H. PLATE 1
6 88450031A BENZING /) >~ DIN 6799 2
7 77157278B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X30 4
8 77156658B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 2
9 69610121A Ty IR =T Oy 7 2
10 46410541B E7y hRT 1
11 46410531B 7w hRT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING27/A- 1) 7 < v N4 =K

TELO1316
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 162/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 27A- 1) 7< v N/ —= K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77214411BA BHHAZ) 2 -
2 56510582A V7=y RA-F

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163 /226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 28A- 7 o> bR A — b

TELO1317
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 164 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 28A - 7o > bR A — b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50122341AA A= D8N N (I A 1
2 81910692AA 7Oy bAoA - v 7 b 1
3 71413261AA AN = — 1
4 49240851A VA=DANVAVEE S P 2
5 72010513C A7) 2 - 10
6 93041501A TANS =L 2
7 70250451A R7YT 2
8 71413281AA Ay F — AN —H— 1
9 49720071AC Fa-TLAIAT LT 1
10 74810651A + vk 1
11 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
12 71413271AA AN — A — 1
13 85212221A Ty — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A1 — )L

TELO1318
PANIGALE V2 /24 age 166 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A1 — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50212181AA V7 HRA =Y A 1
2 49720071AC Fa-TLARIATNILT 1
3 75910222A ) 7 =9 = 1
4 75012072AA + v b 1
5 85212211A 7 v ¥ — 48.5X65X0.5 1
6 71411352AA AN =+ — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING29B- 1) 7 7R A —)L> ¥ 7 b

TELO1319

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 168/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING29B- 1) 7 R A —/L> ¥ 7 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 81920831AA V7 HRA =+ 7 b 1
2 49210061A VW7 7L—-—%7T+14R7 1
3 77918261AA A7) a~— 4
4 50410091A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
5 72050159EA A7) a~— 4
6 75910222A ) 7 =97 = 1
7 75012072AA 7w Iy 1
8 85212211A 7 v — 48.5X65X0.5 1
9 74810461A 77y 7+ vy M10X1 6
10 70010571A RUBBER CUSH DRIVE HUB 6
11 16016841AA V7 A7ary N7y 1
12 49411852AA )7 A7agy 743 1 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO,ROK
49411961AA )7 A7agy 741 1 XST:-TWN
13 71410751A AN =4 — 1
14 88110541A A F = AX—4— 1
15 75620131A HUB 1
16 93010102A FANT= K 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING30A- 72 -2 )L ¥ > 7

VST02021

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 170/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 30A- 72— )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

76411861A 58— 1
2 71315871AA AN =4 — 2
3 58612931AB TANK RED 1  XCOR
58612931AS Ta-INYY 1  XCO:TBSG
4 69926441A GASKET KIT 1
5 77156728B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X35 2
6 85211671A 7w r — 6.2X20X1.5 2
7 76411521A 58— 2
8 81440681A IAv 777 AF - 1
9 77240443C 27 a2 - 1
10 77244213B Z 771) 2 — TBEI M5X20 6
11 16024272A 750 1
12 85041951AA IA Y777 AF— 4
13 8301J211AA Ty N 1
14 77156418B Z 77 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 4
15 4381C651A 27 v /1 — DUCATI 2  XCOR
16 69926431A H-3I2 Y- 1
17 71315861AA AN —H — 1
18 74841091AA + v b 2
19 77244168B A7 21— 1
20 8301HS01AA 754y b 1
21 81413251A DEE AN 2
22 86611821A =y N 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 31A - ++ 1 L >+ — [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO]

SCRO0386

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 172/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 31A - ++ 1 L >+ — [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77354713B SCREW TCEIR M5X10 DIN6912 8.8 P
2 46017131BA HALYH-TY FFrvT 1
3 77244163B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 4
4 46017081AA CAP RH 1
5 57312381CA HA L 1 XSTJPN
57315371AA HAL - 1 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO
6 77244178B A7V 2 — 1
7 76411891A PROTECTION SHEATH 2
8 46017071BA CAP RH 1
9 77157278B 27 1) = — TCEIF M8X30 4
10 85210532A 7w — 8.2X20X1 2
11 76411482A 58— 2
12 830P6513BA BRACKET FRONT 1
13 74841091AA Fu b 2
14 71614391AA AN = — 2
15 46017091AA CAPLH 1
16 85250291A Ty — 2
17 74750051B Fy b 2
18 74810361A F v b 2
19 76410241A M= /3 — 5
20 73210812A CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE 1
21 87712561A PROTECTION SHEATH 1
22 88450661A ALy Ty T 1
23 57611021A S 2
24 71616001AA AN — A — P
25 71616061AA AN = — P
26 71011491A Tyya P
27 77156688B Z %7 1) 2 — TCEIF 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 173/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 31A - # A L > # — [XST:ROK,TWN]

SCR00387

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 174 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 31A - # 1 L > # — [XST:-ROK,TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77354713B SCREW TCEIR M5X10 DIN6912 8.8 2
2 46017131BA ALY -V REr vy T 1
3 77244163B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 4
4 46017081AA CAP RH 1
5 57315371AA AL — 1
6 77244178B A 1
7 76411891A PROTECTION SHEATH 2
8 46017071BA CAP RH 1
9 77157288B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 4
10 85210532A 7w p — 8.2X20X1 2
11 76411482A 58— 2
12 830P6513BA BRACKET FRONT 1
13 74841091AA + v b 2
14 71614391AA AN = — 2
15 46017091AA CAP LH 1
16 85250291A Ty - 2
17 74750051B F vk 2
18 74810361A + v b 2
19 76410241A it e 5 /3 — 5
20 73210812A CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE 1
21 87712561A PROTECTION SHEATH 1
22 88450661A ALy Ty T 1
23 57611021A <7k 2
24 71616001AA AN =4 — 2
25 48612621A BRI 2
26 71011491A Ty a 2
27 77156688B 27 1) 2 — TCEIF 2
28 71616061AA AN = — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING3IB- =+ —Z2<°=_/FhK—-JL RN

SCR00310

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 176/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 31B- T+ — Z<v=H — /L R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74142512A 257 1
2 57012147AA KUY LAy R — 2 5 A 7 1
3 86611001B RO 1
4 78020011A *rv Tty b 2
5 76412211A 53— 1
6 55215021A S AT — 2
7 74142851A 257 1
8 74810241A + v b 6
9 46015331BA HEAT GUARD HORIZONTAL 1
10 77250728B Z 71) 2 — TEF M5X12 4
11 85044691A IA YT 7 AR — 4
12 46015781AA 7aF sy ay 1
13 46016661A t-h7o77 8- 1
14 46016513A HEAT GUARD BOTTOM 1
15 46016582A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
16 4601B341A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
17 46016571A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
18 46016591A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
19 4601B331B HEAT GUARD UPPER 1
20 57112155AA ReF ALY RZFV = A b 5A 7 1
21 76411821A M > /3 — 3
22 77240243C Z 7 1) = — TBEIF M5X8 3
23 77240418C 27 a2 - 1
24 79010231B TE/S-RNAART Y R 2
25 85211961B WASHER 6.4X25X1.5 1
26 85213111AA 7y — 3
27 85640121A Ty — 6
28 86612051A SRy R 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 32A - 3> — K

VST02313

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 178/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 32A -

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

595P6412AB 749 - -1
595P6412AE 4= =)

2 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9

3 86610301A Ny K
91377181AR T —F-—Xv=a7I
91377181BG T —F-—-Xw=a7I)
91377181CA T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91377181CS T —-—F-Xv=a7I
91377181DA A —F-—Xv=a7I)
91377181DE T-—F-Ax=a7I
91377181EL T—-—F-Ax=a7I
91377181EN T—F-Ax=a7I
91377181ES F—F-Av=a7II
91377181F1 F—F-Av=a7II
91377181FR T —F-Av=a7II
91377181HR T—F-A3=aT7 L
91377181HU T—-—F-A~x=a7II
91377181IT T —F-Ax=aT7 )
91377181JA FT—F-Ax=aT7 N
91377181KO FT-—F-Ax=a7 )
91377181MX -+ -Ax=a7II
91377181NL FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91377181NO T —F-—RAw=a27I
91377181PL T —-F-A<v=—a7 I
91377181PT tT—-—F-X<w=a7I
91377181RO T-—F-Ax=a7I
91377181RU tT—-—F-X<w=a7I
91377181SK tT—-—F-X<v=a7I
91377181SL T —-—F+-X<v=a7I
91377181SV T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91377181US T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91377181ZH T-—F-A~x=a7I

5 86610611A F/3—=/8vy N
595P6401AB ARV DL S
595P6401AH NyxrYy—3—h

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

1
1

Page 179/226

XCO:R
XCO:TBSG

XCO:R
XCO:TBSG

ARABIC
BULGARIAN
CANADA/FRA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
GERMAN
GREECE
ENGLISH
SPANISH
FINLAND
FRENCH
CROATIA
HUNGARY
ITALY

JAPAN
KOREA
MEXICO/ESP
HOLLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
RUSSIAN
SLOVAK
SLOVENIAN
SWEDISH
USA
TRADITIONAL CHINESE

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING 32A - 3> — K

VST02313

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 180/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 32A - > — K

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
7

86612791A S ,8— %y R 2
8 69710151A AfatEL > F 4MM 1
9 86611821A CUNEUREN 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING33A- 7L - A

TELO1321
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 182/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 33A- 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 75610552AA BUSH 1
2 47022933AA 7L —A 1
3 75610562AA BUSH 1
4 74810461A 75> Y+ b M10X1 4
5 85540031A ATV T Ty x — 4
6 93041911A FANH - F 2
7 83016471AA TSy k 1
8 77240408C 270 2 — 1
9 77156658B Z 2 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 183/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING33B- 1) 747 7L — A

N 8 \
N .
N ,
% . .
: NU100 N @
N 20 /® )

14

13
TELO1542
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 184 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING33B- 1) 7+ 7 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 82911412BA BRACKET 1
2 82911901A SA—wy b 1
3 77250978B 27 1) 2 — TEF M6X12 4
4 85211601B 7y — 6.4X14X1.2 4
5 75910401AA TARY 1
6 47018321BA WFHTTL - 4 1
7 85044691A T4 0T 7 AF - B
8 86610301A Ry 4
9 77916763AA HRAS ) a2 - =
10 7791B321AA HEAZY a- 2
1 46016301B CAPLH 1
B 46016311B CAP RH 1
13 46016401B HEAT GUARD R.H. 1
14 76411891A PROTECTION SHEATH 2
15 76412211A = % 1
16 77211251B SCREW M5X9 4
17 77244173B 2% 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 4
18 85041951AA 94y T 7 AF - 8
19 46016412A HEAT GUARD L.H. 1
20 79110951A EH Ay b 1
21 79110961A A Ay | 1
2 92610401A EHBIETO7 7Y 3 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 185/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




14/01/2024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

=
2
®
@)
o
O
%
©)
&
=
>
a

TEL01323

022000024

PANIGALE V2 /24




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48312054A LOCKER 1
2 59513412A VAN 1
3 76411491A 53— 1
4 76414282A 53— 2
5 77157213B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X16 2
6 77240253C A 2
7 77251308B 27 2 - 2
8 77251388B 27 2 - 1
9 74941128B F vk M8 1
10 79913021A 2T 1
11 82115751AA vy 1
12 82718481AA TSy 1
13 85044691A IAv 777 AF - 2
14 85041951AA T4 Y777 AF— 4
15 73210651B CABLE, SEAT LOCK 1
16 86612771B Ky R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 187/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING3M4A-= 714> 7 -7 -F A )L 7)) =4 —

RAF00687
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 188/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING3M4A- =7 1A > 7 =7 -F A I 7)) —4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74142141A 7207 2
2 87611081A AU S 1
3 78811161A ART Y b 1
4 87611121A =R 1
5 81510371A =—w 7N 1
6 74140631A 707 2
7 59013861A 7)) = Kk =X 1
8 44212344B IT7 Ry 7 A 1
9 77440111A A7) a~— 1
10 74141671A * - 1
11 74142251A 707 4
12 87611131A =X 1
13 77240323C A7) a— )
14 65540081A ACTUATOR 1
15 76411621A /8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 189/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




14/01/2024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TELO1324

DRAWING34B- =7 7 (/)L ¥ —

Page 190/226

4
N
IS
>
84
2
o
Z
S

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o




DRAWING34B- =77 4 )L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 42610491A IT7 74N - 1
2 8291A481B TANY -2 b 1
3 83016582A TS5y h 2
4 79915493A A7) T 2
5 78811182A HAT b 1
6 48612441AA =AY 1
7 82911511AA QAN 1
8 82911522AA o7wTyh 1
9 85041091A ATV T T vy v — 7
10 86640101A 22N 2
11 71316142AA AN = — 1
12 71611731AA AN = — 2
13 75811541AA TN HAR 1
14 77251018B 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 2
15 77440213C R7 ) 2= 1
16 77916821BA HFRZ ) 2- 1
17 82911393AA Ay RIA ke b 1
18 85240171A A e 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 191/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 35A - 20 v LA F 4

IMP01267

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 192/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024



DRAWING 35A - 20 v h LA T 4

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 59027962A COMPLETE PIPE SET UPPER 1
2 77156408B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X14 2
3 28040471B 1>y 8 - 2
4 28040491A 1>y 9— 2
5 13510601A INJECTOR HOLDER UPPER 2
6 13510461A 777 %I 2
7 79915421B PIN 2
8 79915432B 70 w7 2
9 74810351B TR D 4
10 28241121A A0y MNLVRT A 2
11 77150668B A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 8
12 59027971A COMPLETE PIPE SET BOTTOM 1
13 85042371A 70 w7 4
14 77156458B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X25 2
15 7131D281A AN =4 — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 193/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING35B-F ¥+ =X ¥ -7 4 /)L ¥ —

IMPQ1268

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 194 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING35B-F 4+ =A% -7 4L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

85240091A
8291A901B
77214411BA
70010751A
42640041B
74141711A
87611181A
81441041A
74140581A
93570241A
93510081A
74140651A
87611531A
4601C581A
935Z0091A
74140631A
935Z0301A
65540101A
74140431A
74140641A

7w 3 — 5.3X15X1
~7> b

HERX71) 2 -
MHE &> 78 =
Fr=XF -7 -
7 2> 7 10-7T MM
AU N S
3vzAYa A b
797

K=

K=

FASCETTA 11-7 MM
RLAYAR-R
PROTECTION SHEATH
K-

7527

R-R

FLA> L7
727

7527

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

3
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
3
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2

Page 195/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING 36A-~Ny K74 77 1) > 7

VST02027

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 196/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 36A -~y K4 v7 7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

48711071A 74V KR = 1
2 77510071AB BHRZZY 2 - 6
3 85210241A FA BTy & — 4X8X0.5 6
4 75010281A A7) > 7 F b 6
5 48114251AB Ay RSA RN727) 7 Ly R 1  XCOR
48114251AS FRONT COWLING MATT GRAY 1  XCO:TBSG
6 43818111AW 2 v 1 — DUCATI 1 XCOR
7 85041041A HY <y b 4
8 85044691A 24w T7ARF - 2
9 85041951AA 94y 077 At - 4
10 4601H651AA COVER, BODY COWL LH 1
11 77211091C A7 2 - 2
12 75012341AA =3 DN 2
13 46014962C PROTECTION CENTRE 1
14 4601H641AA COVER, BODY COWL RH 1
15 523S0655A REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1
16 78811781A EAAT Y K 1
17 52350645A REAR-VIEW MIRROR L.H. 1
18 78811771A EH AT v~ 1
19 77244173B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 4
20 4601N251A COVER 1
21 43815511A 1> 7L 4 DUCATI 1
22 77244198B 271) 2 — 4
23 4601G191A CAP RH 1
24 78811791A H Ay k 2
25 4601G181A CAPLH 1
26 71611721AA AN =4 — 4
27 85041051A My <k 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 197/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 36B- %57 = 7 1) > 7 [XCO:R]

VST02028

PANIGALE V2 /24 198 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 36B- %7 = 7 1) > 7 [XCO:R]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801B012AA ESTRATTORE
2 85040521A A 11
3 71611721AA AN =4 — 1
4 748103518 +w b 3
5 77211251A BEHZZ 2 — 4
6 77214411AA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
7 85212181A FA o7y v — 9X14X1 1
8 48013772AB a7 7x7)y 7 Ly R 1
9 77211091C A7) 2 — 9
10 85611401A VAR E 5
11 85044431A S8 — 3
12 85041951AA IAw 777 A — 8
13 4801A861AB ETwN—T7T7 YT Ly R 1
14 4381D801A 77 — L "PANIGALE" 1
15 48612471AA WS AL 1
16 85041091A ATV T Ty ¥ — 5
17 4601D931A COVER 1
18 86610751A Sy R 1
19 48611111A =AY 1
20 46016532A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
21 85041041A He1) Xyl 2
22 85041051A RN 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 199/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 36B- 47 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:TBSG]

VST02792

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 200/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 36B- 457 = 7 1) > 7 [XCO:TBSG]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

4801B012AD
85040521A
71611721AA
74810351B
77211251A
77214411AA
85212181A
48013772AS
77211091C
85611401A
85044431A
85041951AA
4801A861AS
4381D111AW
48612471AA
85041091A
4601D931A
86610751A
48611111A
46016532A
85041041A
85041051A
4381C791A

ESTRATTORE

7)) w7
AN =4 —
+v b
HERX71) 2 -
A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9
FAO>7y sy - 9X14X1
0777 )7
A7) 2 —
7y =
/N —
T7Ay 777 AF—
7y =7xzT7 )T
vav iy
NER=PA- W1V
AT N T Ty —
COVER
202
HE /SRl
THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION
HE) Xy ks
1) Ny ks

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

14/01/2024

—
—

1
3
4
2
1
1
9
5
3
8
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
2
2
1

Page 201/226

PANIGALE V2 /24
022000024




DRAWING 36C- % 7 = 7 1) > 77 [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO;XCO:R]

VST02029

PANIGALE V2 /24 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 36C- % 7 = 7 1) > 77 [XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO;XCO:R] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801B041AA ESTRATTORE 1
2 85040521A 7))y 7 6
3 71611721AA AN =4 — 1
4 74810351B + v b 1
5 77211251A HHA7) 2 - 2
6 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
7 85212181A FAO> 7y >y - 9X14X1 1
8 48013761AB A7 7z7V)>7 Ly K 1
9 77211091C A7) a~— 10
10 85611401A 7y = 6
11 85044431A Z 8\ — 3
12 85041951AA I7AY 777 ARF— 7
13 4801A871AB K7 wIN=7z71)>7 Ly 1
14 4381D801A 7 71 — )l "PANIGALE" 1
15 48612481AA HE /S AL 1
16 85041091A ATV TT v — 5
17 77210841B A7) a— 1
18 46017032AA ta—- XA/ - 1
19 76440561A 8 — 2
20 85041041A HE) X | 2
21 85041051A [ RSN 2
22 77210842A A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X8.5 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 203 /226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 36C- %7 = 7 1) > 7 [XCO:R;XST:ROK, TWN]

VST02089
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 204 /226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 36C- %7 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:R;XST:ROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801B041AA ESTRATTORE 1
2 85040521A 7))y 6
3 71611721AA 2N A — 1
4 74810351B v b 1
5 77211251A RS 2 2
6 77214411AA Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
7 85212181A FA O Ty - 9X14X1 1
8 48013761AB EO7 77U 7 Ly R 1
9 77211091C HT ) 10
10 85611401A Ty — 6
1 85044431A S5 3
12 85041951AA T4y 077 AF - 7
13 4801A871AS EF R T )T 1
14 4381D801A 7% — )L "PANIGALE" 1
15 48612481AA WAL 1
16 85041091A ATV T Ty = 5
17 77210841B 270 2 — 1
18 46017032AA Ea—-RAN— 1
19 76440561A S = 2
20 85041041A H Xy b 2
21 85041051A e Ny P
2 77210842A 27 1) 2 — TCEI M5X8.5 1
23 48611171B ACOUSTIC INSULATION PANEL, LH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 205/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING36C- /%7 7 1) > 7
[XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO;XCO: TBSG]

VST02793

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 206/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING36C- /A7 7 1) > 7
[ XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JPN,GSO;XCO: TBSG]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801B041AD ESTRATTORE 1
2 85040521A 7))y 6
3 71611721AA 2N A — 1
4 74810351B v b 1
5 77211251A RS 2 2
6 77214411AA Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
7 85212181A FA O Ty - 9X14X1 1
8 48013761AS Ea7 77T 1
9 77211091C HT ) 10
10 85611401A Ty — 6
1 85044431A S5 3
12 85041951AA T4y 077 AF - 7
13 4801A871AS EF R T )T 1
14 4381D111AW FhH - 1
15 48612481AA WAL 1
16 85041091A ATV T Ty = 5
17 77210841B 270 2 — 1
18 46017032AA Ea—-RAN— 1
19 76440561A S = 2
20 85041041A H Xy b 2
21 85041051A e Ny P
2 77210842A 27 1) 2 — TCEI M5X8.5 1
23 4381C801A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 207/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 36C- 7% 7 = 7 1) > 7 [ XST:ROK,TWN;XCO:TBSG]

VST02794

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 208/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 36C- 77 = 7 1) > 7' [ XST:ROK, TWN; XCO:TBSG]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801B041AD ESTRATTORE 1
2 85040521A 7))y 6
3 71611721AA 2N A — 1
4 74810351B v b 1
5 77211251A RS 2 2
6 77214411AA Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
7 85212181A FA O Ty - 9X14X1 1
8 48013761AS Ea7 77T 1
9 77211091C HT ) 10
10 85611401A Ty — 6
1 85044431A S5 3
12 85041951AA T4y 077 AF - 7
13 4801A871AS EF R T )T 1
14 4381D111AW FhH - 1
15 48612481AA WAL 1
16 85041091A ATV T Ty = 5
17 77210841B 270 2 — 1
18 46017032AA Ea—-RAN— 1
19 76440561A S = 2
20 85041041A H Xy b 2
21 85041051A e Ny P
2 77210842A 27 1) 2 — TCEI M5X8.5 1
23 48611171B ACOUSTIC INSULATION PANEL, LH 1
24 4381C801A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 209/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




7
N
N
H
N
S
a
O
o
O
Z
;
a

VST02030

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 210/226

]
@\l
>
8]
2
S
Z
<

=
o~
=
i}
[}
[}
[
o
o

14/01/2024




DRAWING 36D - 1) 77 =7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48212654AA COVER, LOWER 1

2 77211091C R == 3

3 85611401A Ty 4

4 85041951AA 74777 ARF - 4

5 77210861B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X18 4

6 482P2471AB BEHARARL Ly R 1 XCOR
482P2471AS BODY PANEL R H. GREY 1 XCO:TBSG

7 4381D261A ITA FLAG STICKER DUCATI RH 1

8 48222551A <>k 1

9 77244163B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2

10 77215101AA ERATY 2 - 6

1 482P2461AB FHFARARL Ly R 1 XCOR
482P2461AS BODY PANEL L.H. GREY 1 XCO:TBSG

12 4381D251A ITA FLAG STICKER DUCATI LH 1 XCO:R

13 71611711AA AN — A — 2

14 77244183B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2

15 77244168B A7V 2- 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 211/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




DRAWING 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:JPN]

VVST02032
PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 212/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




DRAWING 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:JPN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 43314822A IAYESEBLU YA Y H A XTL - b 1
2 43312531A YT -9-7L -} 1
3 43312561A V73 ay I 77/ =N"=TL =} 1
4 43312551A F7FTY =T VATL = b 1
5 43310051B gy oEET L~ | 1
6 43310051C g 7ERTL - b 1
7 43910071A TL—FI0 5y FTARY =S¥ =T L— | 2
8 432179117 gy IEBETL - b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 213/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

064770010 10A 1 14824511C 1 2B 18710021A 2()B 28241121A 35A 10
069191030 13D 10 14910881F 03A 27 18710021A 22B 3 28643361A 13C 2
11210771AA 09B 11 14911201A 03A 15 19020361A 03B 9 28643361E 13C 2
11210771AB 09B 11 15021991A 03A 1 19410511A 03B 4 28643611H 13C 2
11210771AC 09B 11 15022001A 03A 2 19510481A 22B 26 30123272F 12C 4
11210771AD 09B 11 15310121A 22A 1 19540111A 22B 24 30123282F 12D 4
11210771AE 09B 11 15621091AA 05A 6 19610533A 03B 12 30310671AA 12C 11
11210811A 07A 11 15621091AB 05A 6 19610543A 03B 11 30310671AA 12D 11
11210831BA 05A 9 15621091AC 05A 6 19820431B 03B 14 30310671AB 12C 11
11210831BB 05A 9 15621091AD 05A 6 20810441A 12C 15 30310671AB 12D 11
11210831BC 05A 9 16014151A 11A 10 20810441A 12D 15 30310671AC 12C 11
11210831BD 05A 9 16016841AA 29B 11 20910741A 12C 19 30310671AC 12D 11
11210831BE 05A 9 16024272A 30A 11 20910741A 12D 19 304A0961AB 12C 31
11210831BF 05A 9 17011652A 05A 3 20910751A 12C 14 304A0961AB 12D 31
11711252AA 16A 4 17111301A 12A 14 20910751A 12D 14 304A0961AC 12C 31
11711272AA 26B 19 17111301A 12B 14 21011012B 12C 30 304A0961AC 12D 31
11711591AA 26A 18 17112361B 05A 8 21011012B 12D 30 304A0971AB 12C 22
11711981A 03B 6 17121161B 07A 4 21111001A 12C 21 304A0971AB 12D 22
12022561E 06A 6 17213172A 03A 5 21111001A 12D 21 304A0971AC 12C 22
12112481A 06A 1 17213182A 03A 10 225P0262A 09A 35 304A0971AC 12D 22
12113242A 06A 2 17213192A 03A 13 24221251AA 04B 1 30710021A 12A 23
12120591E 06A 3 17213202A 03A 7 24311491A 04A 17 30710021A 12B 23
12221911HA 06A 7 17213212A 03A 19 24321531A 04A 2 34111251AA 18A 10
12221911HB 06A 7 17213222A 03A 25 24714042AA 26A 1 34111251AA 18A 10
12221911HC 06A 7 17213232A 03A 23 24714103AD 12A 28 342P0691AA 18A 1
13510461A 35A 6 17213242A 03A 22 24714103AD 12B 28 342P0691AA 18A 1
13510601A 35A 5 17213252A 03A 20 24714291A 25A 26 34421121A 18B 1
14011011A 12A 2 17213262A 03A 24 24714831BA 26B 4 34521121A 18B 2
14011011A 12B 2 173Z0031A 11A 8 24715331C 12A 11 34912141A 18B 10
14622641AA 05A 11 17410501A 10A 10 24715341CD 12B 11 34913091A 18B 13
14622641AB 05A 11 17410511A 10A 2 24717571A 07A 2 34914071A 18B 11
14622641AC 05A 11 17410601A 08A 19 24723655C 04B 15 34914081A 18B 12
14622641AE 05A 11 17410611A 08A 6 247237011 10A 11 34914091A 18B 15
14622641 AF 05A 11 17420561A 08A 17 24723713A 08A 18 34914141A 18B 14
14622641AG 05A 11 17420571A 08A 1 24723842A 08A 3 34914151A 18B 17
14622641AH 05A 11 17420581B 05A 5 247P4072A 13B 20 34914161A 18B 16
14622641AL 05A 11 17610221A 11A 3 247P4072A 13B 20 34914171A 18B 3
14622641AM 05A 11 18010271D 02A 1 25130081B 12A 21 34914191A 18B 8
14710903A 08A 13 18010281D 02A 2 25220141B 04C 1 34914211A 18B 7
14815051A 12A 18 18010291D 02A 3 25440014A 04A 13 34914221A 18B 4
14815071A 12B 18 18120064A 02A 16 26420211A 11A 1 34914941A 18B 18
14824191C 12A 19 18220354C 02A 10 27040132B 11A 7 34921671A 18B 9
14824211C 12B 19 18220381B 02A 11 28040471B 35A 3 34922481A 18B 5
14824501C 12A 31 18410152AA 26B 18 28040491A 35A 4 34922491A 18B 6

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 214/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

36012151AA 22A 4 43314851A 18A 46016513A 31B 47022933AA 33A 2
36012161AA 22A 3 43315001CT 19A 19 46016532A 36B 20 48013761AB 36C 8
36012172AA 22A 2 43815511A 36A 21 46016532A 36B 20 48013761AB 36C 8
360P5841BA 22A 7 43818111AW 36A 6 46016542A 13E 10 48013761AS 36C 8
360P5851BA 22A 6 4381C651A 30A 15 46016551A 13E 9 48013761AS 36C 8
36140161A 22A 14 4381C791A 36B 23 46016561A 13E 6 48013772AB 36B 8
36420101A 18A 11 4381C801A 36C 23 46016571A 31B 17 48013772AS 36B 8
36420101A 18A 11 4381C801A 36C 24 46016582A 31B 15 4801A861AB 36B 13
36521911A 23A 4 4381D111AW 36B 14 46016591A 31B 18 4801A861AS 36B 13
36911302AA 19A 7 4381D111AW 36C 14 46016661A 31B 13 4801A871AB 36C 13
36911521AA 19A 1 4381D111AW 36C 14 46017032AA 36C 18 4801A871AS 36C 13
37020451AA 19A 13 4381D251A 36D 12 46017032AA 36C 18 4801A871AS 36C 13
37211631AA 23A 12 4381D261A 36D 7 46017032AA 36C 18 4801A871AS 36C 13
37211641AA 23A 19 4381D801A 36B 14 46017032AA 36C 18 4801B012AA 36B 1
38040221B 13A 16 4381D801A 36C 14 46017042AA 13B 22 4801B012AD 36B 1
38040221B 13C 19 4381D801A 36C 14 46017042AA 13B 22 4801B041AA 36C 1
38511095A 13E 22 43910071A 37A 7 46017071BA 31A 8 4801B041AA 36C 1
38520981C 13F 2 44212344B 34A 8 46017071BA 31A 8 4801B041AD 36C 1
38540093B 13E 11 44218952A 14A 2 46017081AA 31A 4 4801B041AD 36C 1
38940191A 13D 9 44440312B 08A 5 46017081AA 31A 4 48114251AB 36A 5
38940201A 13D 9 44710891A 19A 10 46017091AA 31A 15 48114251AS 36A 5
38940211A 13D 9 44710901A 19A 9 46017091AA 31A 15 48212654AA 36D 1
38940221A 13D 9 44740091D 07A 6 46017131BA 31A 2 48222551A 36D 8
38940241A 13D 9 44740101D 07A 10 46017131BA 31A 2 482P2461AB 36D 11
38940251A 13B 12 44910841A 17A 1 4601B331B 31B 19 482P2461AS 36D 11
38940251A 13B 12 45140021C 07A 5 4601B341A 31B 16 482P2471AB 36D 6
38940261A 13D 9 45520172A 09A 38 4601C581A 35B 14 482P2471AS 36D 6
39740081B 13B 13 45612092BA 26A 13 4601D931A 36B 17 48312054A 33C 1
39740081B 13B 13 45612101AA 26A 23 4601D931A 36B 17 48411041B 25A 4
40611778A 15A 1 45720552AA 26B 22 4601F281A 13F 10 48411053A 25A 5
42610491A 34B 1 46014962C 36A 13 4601G181A 36A 25 48411542A 25A 2
42640041B 35B 5 46014982A 19A 18 4601G191A 36A 23 48411931BA 14A 3
42710171A 09B 13 46015052A 13B 3 4601H641AA 36A 14 48610971A 04A 18
4321791172 37A 8 46015052A 13B 3 4601H651AA 36A 10 48611111A 36B 19
43310051B 37A 5 46015062A 17A 2 4601H752AA 18A 5 48611111A 36B 19
43310051C 37A 6 46015331BA 31B 9 4601H752AA 18A 5 48611171B 36C 23
43312502C 04A 5 46015341A 23A 6 4601H761AA 18A 6 48611171B 36C 23
43312531A 37A 2 46015451A 19A 12 4601H761AA 18A 6 48612441AA 34B 6
43312541A 13B 26 46015781AA 31B 12 4601N251A 36A 20 48612453AA 13C 10
43312551A 37A 4 46015792B 17A 3 46410531B 26B 13 48612462AA 13A 6
43312561A 37A 3 46016301B 33B 11 46410531B 26C 11 48612471AA 36B 15
43314802A 19A 19 46016311B 33B 12 46410541B 26A 4 48612471AA 36B 15
43314802B 19A 19 46016401B 33B 13 46410541B 26C 10 48612481AA 36C 15
43314822A 37A 1 46016412A 33B 19 47018321BA 33B 6 48612481AA 36C 15

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 215/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

48612481AA 36C 15 491P0012A 51310861A 13B 56113392A 21A 9
48612481AA 36C 15 491P0012A G 7 51310861A 13B 15 56113392A 21A 9
48612621A 31A 25 491P0013A A 14 51411041A 13B 7 56113501C 21A 4
48711071A 36A 1 491P0013A G 8 51411041A 13B 7 56113501C 21A 4
49041071A A 26 491P0036A A 19 51411051A 13B 11 56113681A 21A 5
49041071A M 1 491P0036A J 3 51411051A 13B 11 56113681A 21A 5
49041081A A 3 491P0037A A 20 51640011AB 13E 1 56416632AK 24A 1
49041081A Q 1 491P0037A J 4 52010422E 14A 1 56416741AD 24A 1
490P0002A A 7 491P0038A A 21 523S0645A 36A 17 56510582A 27A 2
490P0002A G 1 491P0038A J 5 523S0655A 36A 15 57012147AA 31B 2
490P0003A A 8 491P0039A A 22 52510611A 21A 6 57112155AA 31B 20
490P0003A G 2 491P0039A J 6 52510611A 21A 6 57312381CA 31A 5
490P0004A A 9 491P0045A A 25 52510692A 14B 1 57315371AA 31A 5
490P0004A G 3 491P0045A K 3 52910231A 21A 11 57315371AA 31A 5
490P0019A A 15 491P0252A A 6 52910231A 21A 11 57611021A 31A 23
490P0019A H 1 491P0252A E 2 52910261A 20B 13 57611021A 31A 23
490P0022A A 16 491P0334A A 30 53010323B 14B 3 58540341A 20A 15
490P0022A I 1 491P0334A N 53010333B 14B 2 58540351A 20D 4
490P0029A A 17 491P0335A A 31 53940035A 13D 18 58540351A 22B 12
490P0029A J 1 491P0335A N 4 53940302A 08B 1 58612931AB 30A 3
490P0030A A 18 491P0336A A 32 53940601A 16A 1 58612931AS 30A 3
490P0030A J 2 491P0336A N 5 53940651A 16A 14 59013861A 34A 7
490P0044A A 23 491P0337A A 33 53941012A 20A 5 59013911B 25A 7
490P0044A K 2 491P0337A N 6 53941051A 22B 22 59027962A 35A 1
490P0067A E 1 491P0344A A 27 54040331A 13A 3 59027971A 35A 12
490P0248A A 24 491P0344A M 2 54140151A 13D 8 59340301C 13E 4
490P0248A K 1 491P0404A A 2 54240951A 20C 4 59513412A 33C 2
490P0272A A 5 491P0404A B 2 54710022B 08B 9 595P6401AB 32A 6
490P0297A A 28 491P0426A A 35 54841201A 25A 22 595P6401AH 32A 6
490P0297A N 1 491P0426A P 3 54841211A 25A 10 595P6412AB 32A 1
490P0298A A 29 49210061A 29B 2 55212181A 13F 11 595P6412AE 32A 1
490P0298A N 2 49240851A 28A 4 55214141A 13F 15 59820611A 13E 14
490P0333A A 1 49411852AA 29B 12 55214241H 26A 20 59822311D 13F 1
490P0333A B 1 49411961AA 29B 12 55215021A 31B 6 59840291A 13F 4
490P0342A A 34 49720071AC 28A 9 55240121A 13F 8 59840571B 13F 3
490P0342A P 1 49720071AC 29A 2 55241321C 04B 4 61041491C 20B 9
49141611A A 4 50122341AA 28A 1 55242631A 25B 22 61041501C 20B 7
49141611A Q 2 50212181AA 29A 1 55243731C 13A 7 61041991A 22B 27
491P0009A A 10 50410091A 29B 4 55243921A 02A 12 61140414A 20D 11
491P0009A G 4 504Z0381AA 28A 11 55243942B 04B 19 61240052A 20B 2
491P0010A A 11 5101D691D 13D 1 55320122A 25B 19 61240052A 22B 4
491P0010A G 5 5101G091B 13D 15 55611122AA 16A 8 61240081A 20D 12
491P0011A A 12 5101G101B 13D 14 55611132AA 16A 13 61240161A 20D 13
491P0011A G 6 5101G771A 13D 13 56113381AA 21A 14 61240391A 22B 23

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 216/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

61240511A 20B 10 69926431A 3()A 71113632A ()9B 71611721AA 36C 3
61241241A 20A 3 69926441A 30A 4 71115051A 09A 36 71611721AA 36C 3
61340121A 20B 8 69926761A 13B 4 71116571A 09A 49 71611721AA 36C 3
61340382A 20D 14 69926761A 13B 4 7111D981AA 23A 10 71611721AA 36C 3
61841392AA 20C 8 70010431A 15A 3 71210341A 26A 9 71611731AA 34B 12
61841401AA 20C 5 70010571A 29B 10 71210341A 26B 23 71614011B 24A 3
61841411A 20B 12 70010751A 35B 4 71210611AA 16A 11 71614071A 20D 21
61911511A 20C 12 70010901A 13E 16 71240231A 09A 14 71614071A 25B 25
61911721A 20C 11 70011061A 13E 21 71311871A 19A 3 71614331AA 25A 14
62441401A 20A 1 70011191A 13C 1 71313091A 03B 13 71614342AA 13A 18
62540311C 20D 10 70140111B 04B 16 71313641A 20B 1 71614342AA 13C 7
62640561A 20A 7 70140311A 03A 8 71314703A 14B 4 71614342AA 25B 2
62640561A 22B 20 70140321A 03A 14 71314831A 03B 15 71614381AA 14A 5
62641131A 20A 8 70140331A 03A 18 71314901A 13F 12 71614391AA 31A 14
62641131A 22B 18 70140351A 11A 12 71315861AA 30A 17 71614391AA 31A 14
63040932AA 22B 1 70140361A 10A 3 71315871AA 30A 2 71614431AA 13D 4
63140081A 20A 6 70140371A 08A 15 71316142AA 34B 11 71614431AA 25B 4
63140081A 22B 21 70140701A 19A 6 71316181AA 13E 3 71614921AA 13B 9
63140161A 20D 15 70240131A 09A 7 71319201A 13F 12 71614921AA 13B 9
63140281A 20A 19 70240181B 11A 9 71319271A 12C 12 71615071AA 13C 3
63140281A 22B 19 70240251B 09A 11 71319271A 12D 12 71615691AA 21A 1
63140601A 20A 2 70241091B 09A 12 71319281A 12C 28 71615691AA 21A 1
63140631A 22B 2 70241191A 23A 16 71319281A 12D 28 71616001AA 31A 24
63211041A 22B 6 70241231A 18A 16 71319421A 23A 11 71616001AA 31A 24
65010271C 22A 15 70241231A 18A 16 71319452AA 19A 4 71616061AA 31A 25
65110281C 22A 9 70250412A 09A 17 7131D281A 13A 13 71616061AA 31A 28
65540081A 34A 14 70250451A 19A 2 7131D281A 35A 15 71950303C 20A 11
65540101A 35B 18 70250451A 28A 7 7131E352A 23A 21 71950303C 22B 10
66020102B 22A 13 70250601A 03B 10 71320021B 03A 3 72010513C 28A 5
66810491A 12C 32 70310593A 05A 4 71410751A 29B 13 72050159EA 29B 5
66810491A 12D 32 70310601BA 18A 12 71411352AA 29A 6 72050173CA 21A 15
66910011E 12C 9 70310601BA 18A 12 71413261AA 28A 3 72050173CA 21A 16
66910011E 12D 9 70450051A 08A 7 T1413271AA 28A 12 73210651B 33C 15
67040451A 13A 14 70450091A 08A 8 71413281AA 28A 8 73210812A 31A 20
67040451A 13C 16 70450091A 10A 8 71610031A 20C 13 73210812A 31A 20
67110511F 13A 15 71011491A 31A 26 71611061A 13B 16 735033804 09A 16
67110511F 13C 17 71011491A 31A 26 71611061A 13B 16 735034405 09A 8
67621261A 17A 10 71011611AA 16A 6 71611441B 23A 5 73840042A 07A 9
67621391A 17A 10 71011642AA 23A 8 71611571C 02A 4 74110121A 13D 11
67640962A 17A 4 71110932A 09B 6 71611581C 02A 5 74110131A 25B 27
67740201A 17A 5 71113171A 09A 44 71611711AA 36D 13 74110551A 13D 12
68010011B 05A 12 71113171A 09B 1 71611721AA 36A 26 74110551A 25A 30
69610121A 26C 9 71113181A 09A 15 71611721AA 36B 3 74140381A 13D 2
69710151A 32A 8 71113222A 10A 4 71611721AA 36B 3 74140431A 25A 19

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 217/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

74140431A 25B 10 74810461A 29B 75910222A 29A 76414282A 33C

74140431A 35B 19 74810461A 33A 4 75910222A 29B 6 76440561A 36C 19
74140581A 35B 9 74810651A 28A 10 75910251A 13E 23 76440561A 36C 19
74140621A 19A 21 74810791A 12A 25 75910401AA 33B 5 76440561A 36C 19
74140631A 34A 6 74810791A 12B 25 76410112A 26A 19 76440561A 36C 19
74140631A 35B 16 74840482A 12A 39 76410241A 31A 19 76440581A 08B 3
74140641A 35B 20 74840482A 12B 37 76410241A 31A 19 76610781A 09A 6
74140651A 35B 12 74841051A 13E 17 76410641A 20C 3 76610801A 09A 25
74141671A 34A 10 74841051A 15A 4 76410871A 12C 10 76610811A 12A 35
T4141711A 13A 20 74841091AA 13B 8 76410871A 12D 10 76610811A 12B 33
74141711A 35B 6 74841091AA 13B 8 76410901A 13A 19 76610821A 12A 6
74141721A 13A 24 74841091AA 30A 18 76410901A 13B 2 76610821A 12B 6
74141811A 25B 16 74841091AA 31A 13 76410901A 13B 2 76640191A 12A 26
74141851A 25A 28 74841091AA 31A 13 76410901A 13C 6 76640191A 12B 26
74141861A 25B 13 74941113B 24A 4 76410901A 13D 5 77110191A 26A 25
74141881A 25B 18 74941128B 33C 9 76410901A 14A 9 T7112331A 12A 1
74142141A 34A 1 74950011B 21A 13 76410901A 25B 3 77112331A 12B 1
74142251A 34A 11 74950011B 21A 13 76411361A 13E 5 77140663C 17A 6
T4142512A 31B 1 75010071A 03B 7 76411361A 14A 6 77140697C 09A 45
74142851A 31B 7 75010281A 36A 4 76411411B 13B 1 77150628B 12C 16
74142951A 20A 16 75011551A 13E 13 76411411B 13B 1 77150628B 12D 16
74142951A 20D 6 75011921A 20A 18 76411411B 25A 9 77150668B 35A 11
74142951A 22B 14 75011921A 22B 13 76411482A 31A 11 77150678B 08A 9
74710151A 09A 29 75012031AA 20D 2 76411482A 31A 11 77150738B 04B 5
74750031A 18A 2 75012072AA 29A 4 76411491A 25A 15 77150788B 22B 25
74750031A 18A 2 75012072AA 29B 7 76411491A 33C 3 7715159BG 23A 1
74750031A 26B 17 75012341AA 36A 12 76411501A 25A 17 77154337C 17A 7
74750051B 31A 17 75610552AA 33A 1 76411521A 30A 7 77156209E 04B 20
74750051B 31A 17 75610562AA 33A 3 76411541A 25A 31 77156398B 14B 5
74750101A 26A 17 75620131A 29B 15 76411621A 34A 15 77156408B 25A 23
74810241A 31B 8 75811481AA 20C 14 76411821A 31B 21 77156408B 35A 2
74810351B 20B 14 75811493AA 25B 26 76411861A 30A 1 77156418B 30A 14
74810351B 35A 9 75811522A 20D 1 76411891A 31A 7 77156443B 13A 17
74810351B 36B 4 75811541AA 34B 13 76411891A 31A 7 77156443B 13C 8
74810351B 36B 4 75840601A 13F 14 76411891A 33B 14 771564438 21A 3
74810351B 36C 4 75840771A 13A 26 76412121A 12C 34 77156443B 21A 3
74810351B 36C 4 75840801A 13C 22 76412121A 12D 34 77156443B 25A 13
74810351B 36C 4 75840801A 13D 19 76412211A 31B 5 77156458B 14A 4
74810351B 36C 4 75840801A 21A 14 76412211A 33B 15 77156458B 35A 14
74810361A 13E 19 75840801A 21A 15 76412451A 13A 9 77156628B 13B 5
74810361A 31A 18 75841041A 13B 25 76412501A 21A 2 77156628B 13B 5
74810361A 31A 18 75841041A 13B 25 76412501A 21A 2 77156658B 20D 3
74810461A 12A 38 75841091A 13F 16 76414191A 20A 12 77156658B 26B 9
74810461A 12B 36 75841101A 13F 17 76414191A 22B 8 77156658B 26C 8

PANIGALE V2 /24 Page 218/226 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

022000024 14/01/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77156658B 33A 9 77211091C 36B 9 77240408C 33A 8 77253317C 08A 2
77156678B 18A 13 77211091C 36B 9 77240418C 31B 23 77253317C 08B 2
771566788 18A 13 77211091C 36C 9 77240443C 20C 10 77253317C 09A 39
77156688B 18A 7 77211091C 36C 9 77240443C 30A 9 77253337C 04A 1
77156688B 18A 7 77211091C 36C 9 77240458C 20C 9 77253337C 04B 14
771566888 31A 27 77211091C 36C 9 77244033C 13D 3 77253337C 04C 4
77156688B 31A 27 77211091C 36D 2 77244033C 25B 5 77253357C 04A 4
77156728B 30A 5 77211131A 13B 21 77244163B 31A 3 77253357C 04B 13
77157213B 33C 5 77211131A 13B 21 77244163B 31A 3 77253357C 11A 11
77157238B 20D 20 77211141A 13A 8 77244163B 36D 9 77253367C 12A 5
77157238B 23A 3 77211201A 03B 3 77244168B 30A 19 77253367C 12B 5
77157238B 26A 10 77211251A 20C 16 77244168B 36D 15 77253387C 09B 7
77157238B 26B 1 77211251A 36B 5 77244173B 23A 7 77253447C 09B 9
77157248B 22A 12 77211251A 36B 5 77244173B 33B 17 77354623B 16A 2
771572488 26A 12 77211251A 36C 5 77244173B 36A 19 77354713B 31A 1
77157248B 26B 8 77211251A 36C 5 77244178B 26A 2 77354713B 31A 1
77157258B 18A 14 77211251A 36C 5 77244178B 26B 2 77354888B 22A 16
771572588 18A 14 77211251A 36C 5 77244178B 31A 6 77355038B 02A 13
77157278B 26C 7 77211251B 18A 8 77244178B 31A 6 77440111A 34A 9
77157278B 31A 9 77211251B 18A 8 77244183B 36D 14 77440183C 14A 8
77157288B 26A 24 77211251B 33B 16 77244198B 36A 22 77440203C 13B 23
77157288B 31A 9 T7211362AA 23A 18 77244203B 25B 23 77440203C 13B 23
77157618B 23A 13 77213300Z 12A 12 77244213B 30A 10 77440203C 13E 7
77210461B 13B 24 77213300Z 12B 12 77244218B 26B 3 77440203C 21A 8
77210461B 13B 24 T7214411AA 20C 15 77244253C 25B 1 77440203C 21A 8
77210601A 13F 13 77214411AA 32A 2 77244358BA 26A 21 77440203C 25A 12
77210621A 12A 27 77214411AA 36B 6 77244498B 13E 2 77440213C 13F 9
77210621A 12B 27 T7214411AA 36B 6 77250728B 31B 10 77440213C 14A 7
77210623B 25B 8 77214411AA 36C 6 77250978B 33B 3 77440213C 34B 15
77210841B 20C 18 77214411AA 36C 6 77251018B 13E 12 77440551A 14B 6
77210841B 36C 17 T7214411AA 36C 6 77251018B 34B 14 77510071AB 36A 2
77210841B 36C 17 77214411AA 36C 6 77251023C 13B 14 77510311B 09A 1
77210841B 36C 17 77214411BA 19A 11 77251023C 13B 14 77550131B 26A 15
77210841B 36C 17 77214411BA 27A 1 77251038B 13A 4 77550171A 21A 7
77210842A 36C 22 77214411BA 35B 3 77251038B 13C 18 77550171A 21A 7
77210842A 36C 22 77215101AA 36D 10 772513088 33C 7 77550200CC 04A 14
77210842A 36C 22 77240243C 17A 8 77251387C 09B 8 77550213C 19A 15
77210842A 36C 22 77240243C 31B 22 77251388B 33C 8 77910921B 20A 13
772108618 36D 5 77240253C 33C 6 77253290Z 10A 5 77910921B 22B 7
77210893B 20D 22 77240268C 13C 13 77253297C 08B 10 77912371B 26B 20
77210893B 24A 2 77240323C 34A 13 77253300ZF 11A 2 77912981A 18A 3
77211091C 13D 20 77240398C 09A 2 77253307C 04B 6 77912981A 18A 3
77211091C 25A 25 77240408C 21A 10 77253317C 04B 17 77913311D 20B 6
77211091C 36A 11 77240408C 21A 10 77253317C 07A 1 77913541A 12A 15

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 219/226 PANIGALE V2 /24

14/01/2024 072000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

T7913541A 12B 15 78010771A ()9A 79915534A 12A 82113441B OZA
77913662AB 20C 7 78010801A 09A 26 79915534A 12B 22 82113731AA 16A 5
77913662AB 20D 8 78010841A 04B 2 79915581A 25B 21 82113751A 25A 1
77913662AB 22B 16 78010861B 09A 19 79915871AA 26A 5 82113811AA 26B 21
77913971A 20B 16 78010871A 09A 9 79915871AA 26B 14 82113822BA 22A 10
77913971A 22B 5 78020011A 31B 4 79925411AA 16A 7 82113832A 12A 20
77914041C 05A 7 78110121AA 08B 4 79940121A 09A 22 82113832A 12B 20
77914151A 20A 9 78611271A 06A 4 800070139 01D 8 82114041B 12C 23
77914211A 12C 7 78811102C 12A 7 80012051A 25B 14 82114041B 12D 23
T7914211A 12D 7 78811102C 12B 7 80012061A 25B 15 82115701AA 16A 12
77914401B 19A 8 78811131A 12A 8 80012111A 25B 6 82115751AA 33C 11
77914651A 20B 11 78811131A 12B 8 80012121A 25A 21 82123691B 07A 12
77915041A 23A 15 78811161A 34A 3 80012131A 25B 7 82123692A 07A 8
77916241A 09A 40 78811182A 34B 5 81140011C 12A 29 82411881BA 26C 5
77916551C 05A 1 78811191B 08B 7 81140011C 12B 29 82411892BA 26C 1
779166